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UNITS
SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING

The ultimate quick reference overview!

Compare technical specifications, technologies featured
as well as the actual composition list of all products 

within a certain application group - all in 1 table!
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ULTRA® 
AIRLESS

HANDHELD AC

ULTRA® 
AIRLESS

HANDHELD DC

ULTRAMAX 
AIRLESS

HANDHELD DC

17M360 17M366 17P258

25M616 25M615 25M614

0.016" 0.016" 0.016"

138 (2000) 138 (2000) 138 (2000)

2.1 (4.6) 2.4 (5.3) 2.4 (5.3)

■*

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

ProControl™ II ProControl™ II ProControl™ II

FFLP410 + FFLP514

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 17P573

60 + 100

■ ■

4

■ ■ ■

3J0545 3J0545 3J0545

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
SMALL JOBS - 1

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 230V

Max. Tip Size

Motor AC DC DC Brushless

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Material and Solvent compatibility Waterbased Waterbased

Repairable

SmartControl™

Speed Selector

Suction system Vacuum Vacuum Vacuum

Cup system Throw-away Throw-away Throw-away

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard

Inlet filter (mesh)

Power supply 3m power cable 2 x 18V DEWALT® battery**

Battery charger

Cup + lid 1 L (1 cup, 1 lid)

Cup liners

QuickFill Funnel and strainer

Storage bag/case Bag

PRICING

BROCHURE

*  Compatible with “flammables" and “hot" solvents, see operating manual for detailed list of compatible cleaning fluids
**  DEWALT® and the DEWALT Logo are trademarks of DEWALT Industrial Tool Co. and are used under licence.

17M360: ! 756,00 17M366: ! 935,00 17P258: ! 1.071,00

25M616: ! 756,00 25M615: ! 935,00 25M614: ! 1.071,00
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ULTRA® 
QUICKSHOTTM

20B476

20B475

0.016"

138 (2000)

2.9 (6.4)

■*

■

■

FFLP410 + FFLP514

RAC X™ - 246215

60 + 100

■

■ 

3J0545

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
SMALL JOBS - 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 230V

Max. Tip Size

Motor DC Brushless

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Material and Solvent compatibility

Repairable

SmartControl™

Speed Selector On gun flow control

Suction system Gravity feed

Cup system 1L Pour-N-Go

COMPOSITION

Gun Instant response electric powered gun

Hose 1/8" x 1.8m flexible hose

Tips

Guard

Inlet Filter (mesh)

Hands-free belt attachment & belt

Power supply 2 x 18V DeWalt® battery**

Battery charger

Storage bag/case Bag

PRICING

BROCHURE

*  Compatible with “flammables" and “hot" solvents, see operating manual for detailed list of compatible cleaning fluids
**  DEWALT® and the DEWALT Logo are trademarks of DEWALT Industrial Tool Co. and are used under licence.

20B476: ! 1.565,00

20B475: ! 1.565,00
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HVLP™ STANDARD HVLP™ PROCONTRACTOR HVLP™ PROCOMP

9.0 7.0 9.5 9.5

17P529 17P530 17P532 17P533

- - 17P538 17P539

- - 17T982 -

4 3 5 5

0.6 (9) 0.5 (7) 0.7 (9.5) 0.7 (9.5)

14 (30.8) 18 (39.7) 19 (41.9) 23 (50.7)

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

#3 #3 #3, #4, #5 #3, #4, #5

EDGE® II EDGE® II Plus EDGE® II Plus
Super-Flex™ Air 6M - 

17R300 Super-Flex™ Air 9M  - 257159 Super-Flex™ Air 9M  - 
257159

Super-Flex™ Air 1.2M - 17R299 Super-Flex™ Air 1.2M - 
17R299

■ ■

300744 300744 300744 300744

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
FINE FINISH - 1 

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: DK, CH, UK - 230V

Part numbers: UK - 110V

Turbine stages

Max. air working pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

TurboForce™ II technology

SmartStart

TCS System

Quick release needle

Flex Liner™ System Remote Cup

Air flow control at the gun Preset ratio

Material volume control at the gun

Spray fan size control at the gun

Needle nozzle storage

Washable air filtration Foam Automotive Automotive Automotive

COMPOSITION

Needle nozzle-kit

Gun 

Hose

Whip hose

Gun docking station

PRICING

BROCHURE

17P529: ! 2.179,00 17P530: ! 2.321,00 17P532: ! 2.951,00 17P533: ! 3.901,00

17P538: ! 2.951,00 17P539: ! 3.901,00

17T982: ! 2.977,00
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FINISHPROTM  II

395 PC 595 PC PRO

- 17E912

17C320 -

0.023" 0.027"

2.0 (0.54) 2.6 (0.68)

227 (3300) 227 (3300)

2.0 (0.47) 2.7 (0.7)

2.4 (35) 2.4 (35)

50 (110) 51 (112)

■

1.0 3.0

■ ■

■

■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■

FFLP210 + LTX517 + AAM309

■

100 - 224453

Easy Out™ 100  - 246382

G40 - 262932

■

■

320599 320599

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
FINE FINISH - 2  

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 110V

Max. tip size: 1 gun 

Max. flow - l/min. (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP) 0.65 (0.875) TEFC Brush DC 1.19 (1.6) Brushless DC

Turbine / compressor l/min. (cfm)

Max. air working pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

LED Display

SmartControl™

Air pressure gauge

FastFlush™

ProGuard™

Endurance™ Pump

ProConnect™

SmartComp™

Hose Rack

TiltBack™

COMPOSITION

Tips

Flat to RAC® conversion kit

Gun filter (mesh)

Pump filter (mesh)

Gun 

Hose Super-Flex™ Fluid+
Air; Hose (7.5M) + 
Whip (2M) 24U578; 

Hose protector 24U576

Super-Flex™ Fluid +
Air; Hose (15M)+

Whip (2M) 24U579;
Hose protector 24U577Whip hose

Toolbox

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

17C320: ! 7.933,00 17E912: ! 8.295,00
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GXTM

19 FF FF Cordless 21 21 Cordless

18H284 17G184 25U466 17G183 25T967

17H222 17H218

18H285 25U570 25T973

0.019" 0.019" 0.019" 0.021" 0.021"

1.5 (0.38) 1.5 (0.38) 1.5 (0.38) 1.8 (0.47) 1.8 (0.47)

207 (3000) 207 (3000) 207 (3000) 207 (3000) 207 (3000)

11.3 (25) 14.1 (31) 15.9 (35) 13.2 (29) 14.1 (31)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

LP517 FFLP210 FFLP210 LP517 + FFLP310 LP517 + FFLP310

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

Easy-Out™ 50 - 218131 Easy Out™ 100 - 
287033

Easy Out™ Compact 100 
- 19Y356 Easy Out™ 50 - 218131 Easy Out™ 50 - 218131

40 - 257094 40 - 257094 40 - 257094

DuraFlex™ 
1/4" x 15m - 247340

Blue Max™ II 
3/16" x 7.5m - 214698

Blue Max™ II 
3/16" x 7.5m - 214698

DuraFlex™ 
1/4" x 15m - 247340

DuraFlex™ 
1/4" x 15m - 247340

300735

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS - 1

FF Cordless

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: DK, CH, UK - 230V

Part Numbers: UK Only - 230V

Max. tip size: 1 gun

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Frame Direct Immersion Stand with hopper Stand with hopper Direct Immersion Direct Immersion

Suction System Suction Tube 5.7 L Hopper 5.7 L Hopper Suction Tube Suction Tube

Ball Knocker - PushPrime™

Solvent Capable

Hydraulic Pressure Gauge

ProXChange™ Pump System

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun filter (mesh)

Gun SG3, 4-finger -  
17J910

FTx™-E, 2-finger - 
17J261

Contractor™ 
PC Compact - 19Y350

SG3™, 4-finger - 
17J910

SG3™, 4-finger - 
17J910

Pump filter (mesh)

Hose

Power supply 2m power cable 2m power cable 2 x 54V DeWalt® 
FlexVolt 6.0 Ah battery* 2m power cable 2 x 54V DeWalt® FlexVolt 

6.0 Ah battery*

Battery charger DeWalt® Fan-cooled  
fast charger

DeWalt® Fan-cooled fast 
charger

Tools Built-In pump removal tool Built-In pump removal 
tool

PRICING

BROCHURE

* DEWALT® and the DEWALT Logo are trademarks of DEWALT Industrial Tool Co. and are used under licence.

18H284: ! 1.318,00 17G184: ! 1.696,00 25U466: ! 2.310,00 17G183: ! 1.554,00 25T967: ! 2.053,00

17H222: ! 1.696,00 17H218: ! 1.554,00

18H285: ! 1.318,00 25U570: ! 2.310,00 25T973: ! 2.053,00
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ULTRA® ULTRA® CLASSIC

390 Stand 390 Hi-Cart 395 Stand 395 Hi-Cart 450 Stand 450 Hi-Cart 390 PC Cordless

25F509 25F510 25F512 25F513 25F515 25F516 25T863

25F511 - 25F514 - - - -

- - - - - - 25T943

0.021" 0.021" 0.023" 0.023" 0.023" 0.023" 0.021"

1.8 (0.47) 1.8 (0.47) 2.0 (0.54) 2.0 (0.54) 2.0 (0.54) 2.0 (0.54) 1.8 (0.47)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

12.2 (27) 27.7 (61) 12.7 (28) 28.6 (63) 12.7 (28) 28.6 (63) 15 (33)

Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™

Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

SmartControl™ SmartControl™ SmartControl™ SmartControl™

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

LP517 LP517 LP517

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

Easy-Out™ 60 - 287032 Easy-Out™ 60 - 287032 Easy-Out™ 60 - 287032

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043 Contractor™ PC - 17Y043

BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794 BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

3J0719 3J0719 3J0719 3J0719 3J0719 3J0719 3J0719

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS - 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: UK - 110V

Part numbers: UK - 230V

Max. tip size: 1 gun

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (hp) 0.74 (1.0) Brushless DC 0.74 (1.0) Brushless DC 0.82 (1.1) Brushless DC 0.82 (1.1) Brushless DC 0.82 (1.1) Brushless DC 0.82 (1.1) Brushless DC 0.46 (0.625) Brushless DC

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Piston Pump

Vortex®® Piston Rod

Hydraulic Pressure Gauge

ProConnect™

Pressure Control Mechanical Mechanical Mechanical

LCD Display

FastFlush™

WatchDog™

ProGuard™

TiltBack™

Hose rack

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard

Gun filter (mesh)

Gun FTX™-E, 4-finger - 288438 FTX™-E, 4-finger - 288438

Hose

Power supply 3m power cable 3m power cable 2 x 54V DeWalt® FlexVolt 6.0 Ah battery*

Battery charger DeWalt® Fan-cooled fast charger*

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

* DEWALT® and the DEWALT Logo are trademarks of DEWALT Industrial Tool Co. and are used under licence.

25F509: ! 2.704,00 25F510: ! 2.993,00 25F512: ! 3.691,00 25F513: ! 3.980,00 25F515: ! 4.190,00 25F516 ! 4.478,00 25T863 ! 4.111,00

25F511: ! 2.972,00 25F514: ! 3.344,00

25T943 ! 4.111,00



19

ULTRA XTTM 

490 XT Stand 490 XT Hi-Cart 495 XT Stand 495 XT Hi-Cart

19D525 19D526 19D527 19D528

– – 19D529 19D530

0.025" 0.025" 0.027" 0.027"

2.6 (0.68) 2.6 (0.68) 3.0 (0.79) 3.0 (0.79)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

Xtreme Torque - 0.79 (1.3) Xtreme Torque - 0.79 (1.3) Xtreme Torque - 1.26 (1.7) Xtreme Torque - 1.26 (1.7)

14 (30) 30 (66) 14 (30) 30 (66)

■ ■ ■ ■

Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex®

Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

LP517

RAC X™ – 246215

Easy-Out™ 60 – 287032

Contractor™ PC – 17Y043

BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794

■

3J0616 3J0616 3J0616 3J0616

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS - 3

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: UK - 110V

Max. tip size: 1 gun

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (hp) 

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

LED Display

Piston Pump

Vortex®® Piston Rod

Rapid-Response Pressure Control

Selectable Performance Modes

TurboClean

ProConnect™

WatchDog™

ProGuard™

Toolbox Optional - 287253 Optional - 287253

TiltBack™

Hose rack

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun filter (mesh)

Gun 

Hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

19D525: ! 5.282,00 19D526: ! 5.560,00 19D527: ! 5.628,00 19D528: ! 6.038,00

19D529: ! 5.324,00 19D530: ! 5.733,00
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ULTRA® MAX II STANDARD °C-MAXTM

695 795 1095 1513 3023

17E632 17E639 17E646 24E656 24E657

17E634 - - - -

0.031" 0.033" 0.035" 0.013" 0.023"

0.023" 0.025" 0.027"

3.6 (0.95) 4.1 (1.1) 4.5 (1.2)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

1.3 (1.75) 1.5 (2.0) 1.65 (2.2) 1500 W 2100 W

43 (94) 45 (98) 52 (115) 2 (4.4) 3 (6.6)

■ ■ ■

4.0 4.0 4.0

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

LP517 + LP621

RAC X™ - 246215

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043

Easy Out™ 60 - 287032

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794 °C-Max™ 1/4" X 15M °C-Max™ 3/8" X 30M

■

300713 300713 300713 300696 300696

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS - 4

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: UK - 110V

Max. tip size: 1 gun

Max. tip size: 2 guns

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP)

Temperature setting Max.: 60°C 
Standard: 30°C

Max.: 60°C
 Standard: 45°C

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

BlueLink™

SmartControl™ with ProGuard™

Hydraulic Pressure Gauge

FastFlush™

WatchDog™

Endurance™ Pump

Piston Rod Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™

Sleeve Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

Rock Catcher Standard Standard Standard

Toolbox Optional - 287253

TiltBack™

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard

Gun 

Gun filter (mesh)

Hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

17E632: ! 7.770,00 17E639: ! 8.348,00 17E646: ! 8.920,00 24E656: ! 4.677,00 24E657: ! 5.242,00

17E634: ! 6.888,00
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ULTRA® XTTM STANDARD ULTRA® XTTM PROCONTRACTOR

695 XT 795 XT 1095 XT 695 XT 795 XT 1095 XT

19F727 19F731 19F735 19F729 19F733 19F736

- - - 20B951 20B953 20B955

19F728 19F732 - 19F730 19F734 -

0.031” 0.033” 0.035" 0.031” 0.033” 0.035"

0.023" 0.025" 0.027" 0.023" 0.025" 0.027"

4.0 (1.05) 4.5 (1.2) 4.9 (1.3) 4.0 (1.05) 4.5 (1.2) 4.9 (1.3)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

Xtreme Torque - 1.6 (2.1) Xtreme Torque -1.7 (2.3) Xtreme Torque - 2.0 (2.7) Xtreme Torque - 1.6 (2.1) Xtreme Torque -1.7 (2.3) Xtreme Torque - 2.0 (2.7)

42 (93) 42 (93) 51 (112) 51 (112) 51 (112) 59 (129)

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

LP517 LP517

RAC™ X - 246215 RAC™ X - 246215

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043 Contractor™ PC - 17Y043

Easy-Out™ 60 - 287032 Easy-Out™ 60 - 287032

BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794 BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240794

■ ■

3J0616 3J0616

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS - 5

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: DK, CH - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 110V

Max. Tip Size: 1 gun

Max. Tip Size: 2 guns

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Piston Pump Endurance™ Vortex®® Endurance™ Vortex®® Endurance™ Vortex®® Endurance™ Vortex®® Endurance™ Vortex®® Endurance™ Vortex®®

Piston Rod Chromex™ Chromex™ Chromex™ Maxlife™ Maxlife™ Maxlife™ Extreme™

Sleeve Hardened SST Hardened SST Hardened SST Maxlife™ Maxlife™ Maxlife™

LED Display

Rapid-Response Pressure Control

Selectable Performance Modes

TurboClean

SmartDisplay XT Optional - 20B432

Contractor PowerShot XT (TM) Connection Ready Optional - 20B432

BlueLink™ Optional - 20B432

ProGuard™

WatchDog™

ProConnect™

Rock Catcher Standard CrushProof

Toolbox Optional - 287253

TiltBack™

QuickReel Optional - 25V145  

Flat-Proof Tires Optional - 20B198 (x2) Optional - 20B198 (x2) Optional - 17E687 (x2)

COMPOSITION

Tips

GUARD

Gun

Gun filter (mesh)

Hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

19F727: ! 8.237,00 19F731: ! 8.846,00 19F735: ! 9.455,00 19F729: ! 9.461,00 19F733: ! 10.091,00 19F736: ! 10.705,00

20B951: ! 9.461,00 20B953: ! 10.091,00 20B955: ! 10.705,00

19F728: ! 7.303,00 19F732: ! 8.269,00 19F730: ! 8.138,00 19F734: ! 9.125,00
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MARK HD 3-IN-1 STANDARD MARK HD 3-IN-1

MARK V HD MARK VII HD MARK X HD
PROCONTRACTOR  

MARK X HD

17E655 17E665 17E669 17E671

- - - 17E672

17E659 - - -

4.3 (1.2) 6.0 (1.6) 8.3 (2.2) 8.3 (2.2)

5.1 (1.35)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

1.65 (2.2) 1.9 (2.5) 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 (4.0)

2.0 (2.8)

57 (125) 60 (132) 68 (150) 79 (174)

■ ■ ■ ■

4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ Endurance™ Vortex®

2.0

MaxLife™

MaxLife™

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■

HDA427 + HDA531 HDA531 + 541 HDA531 + 541

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

HD Blue Texture - 289605 HD Inline Texture - 245820 HD Inline Texture - 245820

Blue Max™ II 3/8" x 15m - 240797 Blue Max™ II 1/2" x 15m - 278499 Blue Max™ II 1/2" x 15m - 278499

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 0.9m - 277249 Blue Max™ II 3/8" x 3.5m - 191239 Blue Max™ II 3/8" x 3.5m - 191239 

■ ■

300716 300716 300716 300716

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 1

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU - 230V

Part numbers: DK, CH - 230V

Part numbers: UK - 110 V

Max. tip size - 230V Paint 0.035" 
Plaster 0.037"

Paint 0.041" 
Plaster 0.047"

Paint 0.045" 
Plaster 0.051"

Paint 0.045" 
Plaster 0.051"

Max. tip size - 110V Paint 0.039" 
Plaster 0.041"

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)* - 230V

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)* - 110V

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW - (HP) - 230V

Motor rating - kW - (HP) - 110V

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

BlueLink™

SmartControl™ with ProGuard™

LED Display

Hydraulic Pressure Gauge

FastFlush™

Watchdog™

Endurance™ Pump

ProConnect™

Piston Rod Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

Sleeve Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

MaxFlo 2

Rock Catcher Standard Standard Standard CrushProof

TiltBack™

QuickReel™

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun 

Hose

Whip hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

* Flow rates vary with different plasters. Smaller ID ceramic balls provide higher flow with plaster then SST balls with paint.

17E655: ! 10.852,00 17E665: ! 11.813,00 17E669: ! 13.398,00 17E671: ! 14.606,00

17E672: ! 14.606,00

17E659: ! 10.253,00
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MARK XTTM HD 3-IN-1 STANDARD MARK XTTM HD 3-IN-1 PROCONTRACTOR

MARK V XT MARK VII XT MARK V XT MARK VII XT

MARK XTTM HD 3-IN-1 STANDARD MARK XTTM HD 3-IN-1 PROCONTRACTOR

MARK V XT MARK VII XT MARK V XT MARK VII XT

19F739 19F743 19F741 19F744

- - 20B959 20B961

19F740 - 19F742 -

4.6 (1.2) 6.4 (1.7) 4.6 (1.2) 6.4 (1.7)

5.6 (1.5) 5.6 (1.5)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

Xtreme Torque - 1.7 (2.3) Xtreme Torque - 2.1 (2.9) Xtreme Torque - 1.7 (2.3) Xtreme Torque - 2.1 (2.9)

Xtreme Torque - 2.1 (2.9) Xtreme Torque - 2.1 (2.9)

55 (122) 57 (126) 64 (140) 67 (147)

Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex®

Chromex™ Chromex™ Maxlife™ Extreme™ Maxlife™ Extreme™

Maxlife™ Maxlife™

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

HDA427 + HDA531 HDA531 + HDA541

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

HD Blue Texture - 289605 HD Blue Texture - 289605

BlueMax™ II 3/8" x 15m - 240797 BlueMax™ II 1/2" x 15m - 278499

BlueMax™ II 1/4" x 0.9m - 277249 BlueMax™ II 3/8" x 3.5m - 191239

■ ■

3J0626 3J0626

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: DK, CH - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 110V

Max. Tip Size - 230V Paint 0.035" 
Plaster 0.037"

Paint 0.041" 
Plaster 0.047"

Paint 0.035" 
Plaster 0.037"

Paint 0.041" 
Plaster 0.047"

Max. Tip Size - 110V Paint 0.039" 
Plaster 0.041"

Paint 0.039" 
Plaster 0.041"

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm) * - 230V

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm) * - 110V

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW - (HP) - 230V

Motor rating - kW - (HP) - 110V

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Piston Pump

Piston Rod

Sleeve Hardened SST Hardened SST

LED Display

Rapid-Response Pressure Control

Selectable Performance Modes

TurboClean

SmartDisplay XT Optional - 20B432

BlueLink™ Optional - 20B432

ProGuard™

WatchDog™

ProConnect™

Rock Catcher Standard Standard CrushProof CrushProof

Toolbox Optional - 287253

TiltBack™

QuickReel Optional - 25V145 Optional - 25V146

Flat-Proof Tires Optional - 17E687 (x2)

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard

Gun

Hose

Whip hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

* Flow rates very with different plasters. Smaller ID ceramic balls provide higher flow with plaster then SST balls with paint.

19F739: ! 11.503,00 19F743: ! 12.521,00 19F741: ! 12.784,00 19F744: ! 13.802,00

20B959: ! 12.784,00 20B961: ! 13.802,00

19F740: ! 10.868,00 19F742: ! 12.149,00
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T-MAX™ AIRLESS T-MAX™ AIR-ASSISTED T-MAX™ AIRLESS/AIR ASSISTED

506 657 6912 6912 6912 6912 6912

17X980 17X983 17X986 17X990 17X993 17Z285 17Z288

17X981 17X984 - - - 17Z286 -

17X982 17X985 17X988 17X992 17Z282 17Z287 17Z290

6.4 (1.7) 7.2 (1.9) 12 (3.17) 12 (3.17) 12 (3.17) 12 (3.17) 12 (3.17)

50 (730) 65 (940) 69 (1000) 69 (1000) 69 (1000) 69 (1000) 69 (1000)

0.9 (1.2) 0.9 (1.2) 2 (2.8) 2 (2.8) 2 (2.8) 2 (2.8) 2 (2.8)

71 (156) 73 (160) 86 (190) 86 (190) 86 (190) 86 (190) 86 (190)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

V-Packing V-Packing V-Packing V-Packing

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

HDA651 HDA651 + HDA655 HDA651 + HDA655 HDA651 + HDA655 HDA651 + HDA655

W4H, W6H, W8H, W10H, W12H, WXLH W4H, W6H, W8H, W10H, W12H, WXLH
4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 

10mm
4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 

10mm, 12mm
4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 

10mm
4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 

10mm, 12mm

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

FreeFlo™ - 17Z128 STX™ - 17Y910

1" x 5m - 289960 1" x 10m - 289961 1" x 5m - 289960
1" x 10m - 289961

1" x 5m - 289960 
1" x 10m - 289961

1" x 5m - 289960 
1" x 10m - 289961

3/4" x 3m - 289959 3/4" x 3m - 289959 3/4" x 3m - 289959

■ ■ ■

320596 320596 320596 320596 320596 320596 320596

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 3

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: DK, CH - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 110V

Max. Tip Size Plaster 0.051" Plaster 0.061" Plaster 0.071" Plaster 0.071" Plaster 0.071" Plaster 0.071" Plaster 0.071"

Max. flow - l/min (gpm) 

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP)

Compressor l/min External Compressor External Compressor External Compressor

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

SmartControl™

LED Display

Flow / Pressure Selector Integrated Integrated

Pump Shutoff at gun Optional Remote Switch Built in to STX™ gun Remote Switch Built in to STX™ gun

Hopper 4 bags 6 bags 6 bags 6 bags 6 bags 6 bags 6 bags

Endurance™ Pump

Piston Packing Single Packing Single Packing V-Packing

Modular Split Frame

Bag Roller Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Vibra-Flo™ Shaker Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

COMPOSITION

Tips

WideTex Tips

Nozzles

Guard

Gun T-Max™ Lance - 17Z054 T-Max™ Lance - 17Z054
FreeFlo™ - 17Z128

T-Max™ Lance - 17Z054
STX™ - 17Y910

Hose

Whip hose

Toolbox

Tools Scraper - 19A646 Scraper - 19A646 Scraper - 19A646

PRICING

BROCHURE

17X980: ! 8.978,00 17X983: ! 10.311,00 17X986: ! 12.322,00 17X990: ! 13.330,00 17X993: ! 13.907,00 17Z285: ! 14.627,00 17Z288: ! 15.157,00

17X981: ! 8.978,00 17X984: ! 10.311,00 17Z286: ! 14.627,00

17X982: ! 8.978,00 17X985: ! 10.311,00 17X988: ! 12.322,00 17X992: ! 13.330,00 17Z282: ! 13.907,00 17Z287: ! 14.627,00 17Z290: ! 15.157,00
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RTXTM

5500 PI 5500 PX

FASTFINISH G-TEX FASTFINISH

COMPRESSOR STANDARD (PRO) HOPPER GUN HOPPER GUN

17H577 17H580

21 (5.5) 21 (5.5)

7 (100) 7 (100)

257 257

3.5 (50) 3.5 (50)

74.4 (164) 78.9 (174)

RotoFlex™ II RotoFlex™ II

■

57L 57L

■ ■

■ ■

4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 
10mm, 12mm

3mm, 4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

■

300661 300661

25D491 25D497 25D496

255 255 - -

- -

33.5 (74) 35.18 (78.8) 1.85 (4.1) 2.18 (4.8)

■

7.5L 5.5L

■

■ ■

4mm, 6mm, 8mm 4mm, 6mm, 8mm 4mm, 6mm, 8mm

G-TEX Gravity-Fed 
- 25D497 

(Standard version)
FastFinish Pressure-Boosted 

- 25D496 
(Pro version)

G-TEX Gravity-Fed - 
25D497 

FastFinish 
Pressure-Boosted 

- 25D496

3/8" x 15m - 17U302

300760 300760 300760 300760

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 4

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU, DK, CH, UK - 230V

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP) 1.5 (2.0) - Brushless MaxPower™

Compressor l/min

Max. Air Working Pressure - bar (PSI)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Pump

External Air Kit

Hopper

Pressure Gauge

ProGuard™

COMPOSITION

WideTex Tips 4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm 
(Hardened)

Nozzles

Gun Air Spray Trigger gun - 24S135

Hose Transparent 1" x 7.5m - 
17J420

Heavy Duty 1-1/4" x 7.5m - 
17L005

Toolbox

PRICING

BROCHURE

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 4
COMPRESSOR-HOPPER

SPECIFICATIONS

Part numbers: EU, IT, DK, CH, UK - 230V 25D495 (Standard version)
25D493 (Pro version)

Compressor l/min

Max. air working pressure - bar (PSI) Preset 2.75 (40) Preset 2.75 (40)

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Pressure Boosted Hopper Gun Pro version

Hopper 7.5 L (Standard version)
5.5L (Pro version)

Pressure/Flow dial Pro version

Flat-Proof Tires

COMPOSITION

Nozzles

Gun

Hose

PRICING

BROCHURE
17H577: ! 9.371,00 17H580: ! 10.154,00

25D491: ! 1.559,00 25D495: ! 1.832,00 25D497: ! 278,00 25D496: ! 342,00

25D493: ! 1.880,00
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APX APX

5200 6200 8200

- 17N345 
17N346

17N352 
17N353

- 17N343 
17N344

17N350 
17N351

17S762
17V697 - -

0.045" 0.051" 0.057"

5.1 (1.35) 6.0 (1.6) 8.0 (2.1)

207 (3000) 207 (3000) 207 (3000)

69 (151) 69 (151) 78 (170)

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

17N346 + 17N344 17N353 + 17N351

- ■ ■

■ ■ ■

HDA531 HDA641

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215
HD Blue Texture - 289605 (17S762) 
HD Inline Texture 245820 (17V697) HD Inline Texture - 245820

Blue Max™ II 1/2" x 15m 
- 278499 X-Flo 5/8" x 15m - 17N984

Blue Max™ II 3/8" X 3.5M 
- 191239 Super-Flex™ 1/2" x 4.5m - 17N982

■ ■ ■

300743 300743 300743

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 5

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: DK, CH - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 110V

Max. Tip Size

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm)*

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - kW (HP) 1.86 (2.5) DC Brushless 1.86 (2.5) DC Brushless 3 (4) DC Brushless

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

ProGuard™

Endurance™ Pump Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

LED Display

Hopper 80L (6 bags) 60L (4 bags) 80L (6 bags)

Bag Roller

Vibra-Flo™ Shaker

ProConnect II

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard

Gun

Hose

Whip hose

Toolbox

PRICING

BROCHURE

* Flow rates vary with different plasters. Smaller ID ceramic balls provide higher flow with plaster then SST balls with paint.

17N345: ! 13.519,00 17N352: ! 15.629,00

17N346: ! 14.600,00 17N353: ! 16.711,00

17N343: ! 13.519,00 17N350: ! 15.629,00

17N344: ! 14.600,00 17N351: ! 16.711,00

17S762: ! 12.826,00

17V697: ! 12.826,00
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POWERFILL

3.5 STANDARD 3.5 PROCONTRACTOR 3.5 PROCONTRACTOR XL

26B435 26B436 26B437

26B536 26B537 26B538

13.2 (3.5) 13.2 (3.5) 13.2 (3.5)

6.8 (15) 7.7 (17) 9.1 (20)

■ Pro Pro

■ ■

ProControl™ ProControl™ ProControl™ 

■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■

300795 300795 300795

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
TEXTURE - 6

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers: EU - 230V

Part Numbers: UK - 230V

Max. Flow - l/min (gpm)

Motor DC Brushless DC Brushless DC Brushless

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

SmartControl™

Precision Fill technology

Speed Selector

Continuous Run

PowerStroke pump

ProConnect™

Toolless design

Adjustable stabilizer leg

Bucket support Adjustable up to 20L 
(18-38 cm range)

Adjustable up to 20L 
(18-38 cm range)

Adjustable up to 20L through 
115L (18-71 cm range)

COMPOSITION

Filler** Standard horizontal Hi-Rise Fill Tube (36 cm)

Connections Flat box, Corner/Angle box, Nail spotter, Compound tube

Inlet filter (mesh) Toolless 10 mesh

Power supply 18V 2.0 Ah DEWALT® battery*

Battery charger

PRICING

BROCHURE

* DEWALT® and the DEWALT Logo are trademarks of DEWALT Industrial Tool Co. and are used under licence.
** The gooseneck connection is an optional accessory.

26B435: ! 1.638,00 26B436: ! 1.827,00 26B437: ! 1.948,00

26B536: ! 1.638,00 26B53:7 ! 1.827,00 26B538: ! 1.948,00
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GMAX II (HD 3-IN-1) STANDARD GMAX II (HD 3-IN-1) PROCONTRACTOR GMAX II  (HD 3-IN-1) IRONMAN

3900 5900
(5900 HD)

7900
(7900 HD) 3900 5900

(5900 HD)
7900

(7900 HD) 5900 7900
(7900 HD)

2012515 17H810 
(17H819)

17H818 
(17H820) 2012213 17E832 

(17E840)
17E837 

(17E842) 17E833 17E838 
(17E843)

0.036" 0.043" 0.047" 0.036" 0.043" 0.047" 0.043" 0.047"

0.023" 0.029" 0.035" 0.023" 0.029" 0.035" 0.029" 0.035"

4.7 (1.25) 6.0 (1.6) 8.3 (2.2) 4.7 (1.25) 6.0 (1.6) 8.3 (2.2) 6.0 (1.6) 8.3 (2.2)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

160 200 200 160 200 200 200 200 

50.5 (111) 64 (139) 67 (146) 63 (138) 70 (155) 74 (161) 64 (139) 67 (146) 

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex® Endurance™ Vortex®

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™ Maxlife™ Extreme™ Maxlife™ Extreme™

MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™ MaxLife™

(■) (■) (■) (■) ■ ■ (■)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

PAA517 PAA517 (LTX427, LTX531) PAA517 PAA517 (LTX427, LTX531) PAA517 (LTX427, LTX531)

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215

Contractor™ PC - 
17Y043

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043
(HD Blue Texture - 289605)

Contractor™ PC - 
17Y043

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043
(HD Blue Texture - 289605)

Contractor™ PC - 
17Y043

Contractor™ PC - 17Y043
(HD Blue Texture - 289605)

Easy Out™ 60 - 287032 Easy Out™ 60 - 287032 Easy Out™ 60 - 287032

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m  
- 240794

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240797
(3/8" x 15m - 289667)

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m 
- 240794

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240797
(3/8" x 15m - 289667)

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m 
- 240794 

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x 15m - 240797
(3/8" x 15m - 289667)

(Blue Max™ II 1/4" X 0.9 M  - 241735) (Blue Max™ II 1/4" X 0.9m - 241735) (Blue Max™ II 1/4" X 
0.9m - 241735)

■ ■ ■

300718 300718 300718 300719 300719 300719 300769 300769

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
HEAVY DUTY - 1

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers

Max. tip size: 1 gun

Max. tip size: 2 guns

Max. flow - l/min. (gpm)*

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Engine displacement cm"

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

SmartControl™

LED display

Hydraulic Pressure Gauge

Endurance™ Pump

Pump type Paint Paint (HD Texture) Paint (HD Texture) Paint Paint (HD Texture) Paint (HD Texture) Paint Paint (HD Texture)

ProConnect 2

Piston rod Chromex™ Chromex™  
(Hard Chrome)

Sleeve Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

MaxFlo 2

Rock Catcher Standard Standard Standard CrushProof CrushProof CrushProof CrushProof CrushProof

TiltBack™

QuickReel™

Flat-Proof Tires

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun

Gun Filter (mesh)

Hose

Whip hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

* Flow rates very with different plasters. Smaller ID ceramic balls provide higher flow with plaster then SST balls with paint.

2012515: ! 9.713,00 17H810: ! 12.248,00 17H818: ! 13.655,00 2012213 ! 10.836,00 17E832: ! 13.377,00 17E837: ! 14.779,00 17E833: ! 13.377,00 17E838: ! 14.779,00

17H819: ! 12.679,00 17H820: ! 14.086,00 17E840: ! 13.802,00 17E842: ! 15.209,00 17E843: ! 15.209,00
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DUTYMAX™ HD 3-IN-1 STANDARD DUTYMAX™ HD 3-IN-1 PROCONTRACTOR DUTYMAXTM HIGH PRESSURE

EH230 HD GH230 HD EH300 HD GH300 HD EH230 HD GH230 HD EH300 HD GH300 HD EH675DI GH675DI

24W941 24W943 24W965 24W967 24W942 24W962 24W966 24W968 25D224 25D223

0.041" 0.041"

5.9 (1.56) 8.9 (2.35) 11.3 (3.0) 11.3 (3.0) 5.9 (1.56) 8.9 (2.35) 11.3 (3.0) 11.3 (3.0) 5.7 (1.5) 5.7 (1.5)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 465 (6750) 465 (6750)

2.2 (3) 5.5 (7.5) 2.2 (3) 5.5 (7.5) 5.5 (7.5)

200 270 200 270 270

89 (197) 90 (199) 107 (236) 99 (218) 103 (227) 104 (229) 120 (266) 112 (248) 107 (236) 99 (218)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

HDA427 + HDA531 HDA643 + WA1239 HDA427 + HDA531 HDA643 + WA1239 XHD527 + XHD531 XHD527 + XHD531

RAC X™ - 246215 RAC X™ - 246215 XHD - XHD001 XHD - XHD001

HD Blue Texture - 289605 HD Inline Texture - 245820 HD Blue Texture - 289605 HD Inline Texture - 245820 XTR7 HF - XTR706 XTR7 HF - XTR706

Blue Max™ II 3/8" x 15m - 240797 Blue Max™ II 1/2" x 15m - 278499 2 x Blue Max™ II 3/8” x 15m - 240797 2 x Blue Max™ II 1/2” x 15m - 278499 1/2" x 15m - H75050 1/2" x 15m - H75050

Blue Max™ II 1/4” x 0.9m - 241735 Blue Max™ II 3/8" x 3.5m - 191239 Blue Max™ II 1/4” x 0.9m - 241735 Blue Max™ II 3/8” x 3.5m - 191239 3/8" x 3m - H73810 3/8" x 3m - H73810

■ ■ ■

300722 300722 300722 300722 300723 300723 300723 300723 300758 300758

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
HEAVY DUTY - 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers

Max. tip size: 1 gun Paint 0.039" 
Plaster 0.047"

Paint 0.053" 
Plaster 0.057"

Paint 0.057" 
Plaster 0.063"

Paint 0.057" 
Plaster 0.063"

Paint 0.039" 
Plaster 0.047"

Paint 0.053" 
Plaster 0.057"

Paint 0.057" 
Plaster 0.063"

Paint 0.057" 
Plaster 0.063"

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)*

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor Electric 230V Gas Electric 380V Gas Electric 230V Gas Electric 380V Gas Electric 380V Gas

Motor rating - kW (HP)

Engine displacement - cm"

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

SmartControl™ Phase Control Phase Control Phase Control

Endurance™ Pump

Hydraulic driven pump

QuikReel™

Hose Rack

MaxLife™ Sleeve Sleeve Sleeve Sleeve

Convertible (electric-gas)

ProConnect™

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun 

Hose

Whip hose

TSL™ 118 ml

PRICING

BROCHURE

* Flow rates vary with different plasters. Smaller ID ceramic balls provide higher flow with plaster then SST balls with paint.

24W941: ! 14.789,00 24W943: ! 15.482,00 24W965: ! 15.913,00 24W967: ! 15.913,00 24W942: ! 15.913,00 24W962: ! 16.611,00 24W966: ! 17.036,00 24W968: ! 17.036,00 25D224: ! 17.183,00 25D223: ! 17.183,00
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GHTM BIG RIG GHTM BIG RIG

1017 2570 733 833 5040 933

- - - 253471 - 16U281

16U277 16U278 16U279 16V258 16U280 16U285

- 24U325 - 253473 - -

- - 0.065" 0.065" 0.067" 0.053"

62.5 (16.5) 26.5 (7.0) 15.1 (4.0) 15.1 (4.0) 13.2 (3.5) 9.5 (2.5)

70 (1000) 172 (2500) 276 (4000) 276 (4000) 345 (5000) 500 (7250)

390 390 390 390 390 390

215 (473) 16U278 - 214 (471)
24U325 - 62 (136) 197 (434) 253471 - 163 (360) 

16V258 - 181 (398)
253473 – 29 (63)

199 (438) 16U281 - 181 (398) 
16U285 - 199 (438)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

MaxLife™

MaxLife™

V-Max Blue™

-

Easy-Out™

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

320593 320593 320593 320593 320593 320593

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
HEAVY DUTY - 3

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number: Bare

Part Number: Bare Electric Start

Part Number: OEM kit

Max. tip size

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Max. pressure - bar (PSI)

Engine displacement - cm"

Electric Start Yes Yes Yes Only 16V258 Yes Only 16U285

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Pump type Xtreme Piston 
QuikChange™

Xtreme Piston 
QuikChange™

Xtreme Piston 
QuikChange™ Endurance™ Piston Xtreme Piston 

QuikChange™
Xtreme Piston 
QuikChange™

Hydraulic driven pump

Sleeve Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Hard Chrome

Piston Rod Hard Chrome Hard Chrome Chromex™ Hard Chrome Chromex™

Packing XtremeSeal/Leather PTFE/Leather XtremeSeal/Leather XtremeSeal/Leather XtremeSeal/Leather

Tie Rod Silver - 16U336 Gold - 16U339 Silver - 16U336 Silver - 16U336 Silver - 16U336

Filter No No No No Yes

Pulsation Dampener Yes No No No No No

Siphon Set - 200 liter 2.0" ID PVC 2.0" ID PVC 1.25" ID Nylon 1.5" ID PVC 2.0" ID PVC 1.0" ID Nylon

Hose Rack

COMPOSITION

Bare units. 
Contact Graco for unit configurations

Bare units. 
Contact Graco for unit configurations

PRICING

BROCHURE

253471: ! 21.431,00 16U281: ! 21.431,00

16U277: ! 29.432,00 16U278: ! 27.473,00 16U279: ! 23.783,00 16V258: ! 23.783,00 16U280: ! 23.783,00 16U285: ! 23.777,00

24U325: ! 12.842,00 253473: ! 11.666,00
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G-FORCE™ II G-FORCE™ II G-FORCE™ II

3325 HA-DD 3230 HA-DD 4040 HG-DD 4040 HC-DD 4040 HG-BD 4040 HC-BD

25N638 25N639 25N681 25N682 25N683 25N684

227 (3300) 220 (3200) 275 (4000) 275 (4000) 275 (4000) 275 (4000)

9.46 (2.5) 11.36 (3) 15.14 (4) 15.14 (4) 15.14 (4) 15.14 (4)

200 270 390 390 390 390

30.4 (67) 37.2 (82) 58.5 (129) 60.3 (133) 72.1 (159) 71.6 (158)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

91cm + QDs - 244784 91cm + QDs - 244784 91cm + QDs - 244784

50 50 50

15m + QDs - 244783 15m + QDs - 244783 15m + QDs - 244783

■ ■ ■

320582 320582 320582 320582 320582 320582

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Numbers

Max Pressure - bar (PSI)

Max. flow - l/min (gpm)

Engine displacement - cm"

Pump AR Brass Triplex AR Brass Triplex GP Brass Triplex CAT Brass Triplex GP Brass Triplex CAT Brass Triplex

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

Gardena® Connection

Chemical injector Integrated Integrated

Direct Driven

Belt Driven

Adjustable Unloader Integrated Integrated External External External External

Easy Start Pressure Relief

Light Weight Aluminium Frame

Thermo-sensor

Cold Water

COMPOSITION

Tips
0° - 805591
15° - 805592
25° - 805593

chemical tip - 805634

0° - 805539
15° - 805540
25° - 805541

chemical tip - 805634

0° - 805543
15° - 805544
25° - 805545
40° - 805546

chemical tip - 805634

0° - 805543
15° - 805544
25° - 805545
40° - 805546

chemical tip - 805634

Gun

Filter (mesh)

Hose

Engine oil

PRICING

BROCHURE

25N638: ! 3.224,00 25N639: ! 3.932,00 25N681: ! 4.778,00 25N682: ! 5.339,00 25N683: ! 5.901,00 25N684: ! 6.468,00



45

LINELAZER™ LINELAZER™ LINELAZER™ V

ES 500 Stencil ES 500 ES 1000 ES 2000

25U514 25U547 25U675 25U681

- - - 25U685

0.021" 0.021" 0.025" 0.033"

- - - 0.025"

1.8 (0.47) 1.8 (0.47) 2.3 (0.6) 4.1 (1.1)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

14 (31) 55 (121) 131 (288) 165 (364)

■

■ ■ ■

■ ■

■

■ ■

■ ■ ■

■ ■

■ ■

■ ■ ■

286419 LL5317 + LL5419 LL5319 + LL5421 LL5319 + LL5421

RAC V (243161) RAC V (243161) RAC V (243161) RAC V (243161)

40 cm (223718) 

Flex Plus™ (248157) Flex Plus™ (248157) Flex Plus™ (248157) Flex Plus™ (248157)

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x  
15 m (249080)

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x  
15 m (249080)

Blue Max™ II 1/4" x  
15 m (249080)

BlueMax™ II 3/8" x  
6.7 m (124884)

60 (243984) 60 (243984) 60 (243984) 50 (24V455)

118ml (238049) 118ml (238049) 118ml (238049) 118ml (238049)

300720** 300720** 300720** 300720**

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PAVEMENT & MARKING - 1

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number - 1 mech gun

Part Number - 2 mech guns

Max. Tip Size - 1 gun

Max. Tip Size - 2 guns

Max. Flow - l/min. (gpm)

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Battery Power - Volt (Ah) 2x 54V DeWALT® Flexvolt 
battery 6.0 Ah

2x 54V DeWALT®  
Flexvolt battery 9.0 Ah 12 V Lithium (100) 2x 12 V Lithium (100) 

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

LiveLook Display

Hydraulic Pressure gauge

SmartControl™

FastFlush™

Endurance™ Pump Mechanical Mechanical Mechanical Mechanical

EZ Align™ system

EasyMark System

QuikSelect™ Gun Selector Manual Manual

Rear-gun Mounted

Dualcomfort™ Handlebar system

LineDriver™* Optional Optional

ProConnect™

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Extension

Gun

Hose

Pump filter (Mesh)

Power supply
2 x 54V DeWALT® Flexvolt 6.0 

Ah battery with DeWALT® 
Fan-cooled fast charger

2 x 54V DeWALT® Flexvolt 9.0 
Ah battery with DeWALT® 
Fan-cooled fast charger

1x 12V battery with 230V 
inverter incl. 30 cm 

cable set
(EU,IT,DK,CH,UK)

2 x 12V battery with 230V 
inverter incl. 30 cm 

cable set
(EU,IT,DK,CH,UK)

TSL™

PRICING

BROCHURE

* See page 44 for more information on LineDriver
**  See the Pavement catalogue for the complete product range

25U514: ! 4.200,00 25U547: ! 10.290,00 25U675: ! 18.585,00 25U681: ! 27.615,00

25U685: ! 29.085,00
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LINELAZERTM V STANDARD LINELAZERTM V STANDARD

3400 130HS 3900 5900 200HS 200DC

 

 

2012214 2012212 2012215 17H454 17H459 -

- 2012212 + 25A676 2012215 + 25A491 17H455 17H461 17Y231

0.027" 0.037" 0.035"

- 0.029" 0.025"

2.8 (0.75) 4.9 (1.3) 4.7 (1.25)

227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300) 227 (3300)

160 160 160 160 200 200

75 (165) 121 (268) 106 (235) 113 (250) 139 (306) 173 (381)

■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

LL5317 + LL5319 LL5319 + LL5421 LL5319 + LL5421 LL5319 + LL5421

RAC V (243161) RAC V (243161)

Flex Plus™ (248157) Flex Plus™ (248157)
Blue Max™ II  

1/4" x 15 m (249080)
Blue Max™ II  

3/8" x 6.7 m (124884)
Blue Max™ II  

3/8" x 15 m (245225)
Blue Max™ II  

3/8" x 15 m (245225)
Blue Max™ II  

3/8" x 6.7 m (124884)
Blue Max™ II  

3/8" x 3.6 m (191239)
60 (243984) 50 (24V455) 50 (24V455)

3.6 (0.95) 3.6 (0.95)

118ml (238049) 118ml (238049)

300720** 300720** 300720** 300720** 300720** 300720**

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PAVEMENT & MARKING - 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number - 1 mech gun

Part Number - 2 mech guns

Max. Tip Size - 1 gun 0.027" 0.037" 0.035" 0.043" 0.047" 0.047"

Max. Tip Size - 2 guns - 0.029" 0.025" 0.029" 0.033” 0.033"

Max. Flow - l/min. (gpm) 2.8 (0.75) 4.9 (1.3) 4.7 (1.25) 6.0 (1.6) 8.14 (2.15) 8.14 (2.15)

Max. Pressure - bar (PSI)

Motor rating - cm"

Weight - kg (lbs)

FEATURES

LiveLook Display

Endurance™ Pump Mechanical Hydraulic Mechanical Mechanical Hydraulic Hydraulic

AVRS

EZ Align™ System

EasyMark System

Quickselect™ Gun Selector Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual

Rear-gun Mounted

Dualcomfort™ Handlebar system

Linedriver* Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

COMPOSITION

Tips

Guard 

Gun 

Hose

Pump filter (mesh)

Fuel capacity - L (gal)

TSL™

PRICING

BROCHURE

*  See page 44 for more information on LineDriver
**  See the Pavement catalogue for the complete product range

2012214: ! 13.088,00 2012212: ! 18.853,00 2012215: ! 17.446,00 17H454: ! 19.593,00 17H459: ! 23.651,00

25A676: ! 1.494,00 25A491: ! 1.663,00 17H455: ! 21.084,00 17H461: ! 25.137,00 17Y231: ! 34.057,00
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LINEDRIVERTM * 

160 HD 200 ES

262004 262005 25U671

160 cm" 200 cm"

3.6 (0.95) 3.6 (0.95) -

120 (266) 125 (277) 174 (384)

300720** 300720** 300720**

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
PAVEMENT & MARKING - 3

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number 

Motor Engine - cc (hp) 3x 24 V, 50 Ah Lithium

Fuel Capacity - L (gal)

Weight kg - (lb)

PRICING

BROCHURE

*  All LineDriver units can be used on the LineLazer, ThermoLazer and the HP GrindLazer
**  See the Pavement catalogue for the complete product range

262004: ! 14.826,00 262005: ! 15.740,00 25U671: ! 30.718,00
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GRINDLAZER™ GRINDLAZER™

STANDARD DC87 G STANDARD DC89 G PRO DC1013 G PRO RC813 G HP DC89 G HP DC1013 G

25M842 25M843 25M846 25M847 25M992 25M993

- - - 25N669 25N658

20 cm (8") 20 cm (8") 25 cm (10") 20 cm (8") 20 cm (8") 25 cm (10")

12.5 cm (5") 12.5 cm (5") 17.5 cm (7") - 17.5 cm (7") 17.5 cm (7")

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

- - - -

57 (125) 68 (150) 114 (250) 204 (450) (25M847) 
216 (475) (25N669) 136 (300) 141 (310) (25M993) 

161 (355) (25N658)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Cyclone™ Cyclone™ Cyclone™ Cyclone™ Cyclone™

344384** 344384** 344384** 344384** 344384** 344384**

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING
SURFACE PREPARATION 

SPÉCIFICATIONS

Part Number (Unit only)*

Part Number (Unit only) with DCS*

Cutter Type Drum Drum Drum Rotary Drum Drum

Max. Working Width

Cutter Drum Diameter

Engine/Motor - cm" (HP) Honda 200 (6.5) Honda 270 (9) Honda 390 (13) Honda 390 Vertical (13) Honda 270 (9) Honda 390 (13)

Engine Start Pull Start Pull Start Pull Start Electric Start ProStart ProStart (25M993) 
Electric Start (25N658)

Tach/Hour Meter

Max. Cut Rate (Walk) - m#/hr (sq ft/hr) 30 m#/hr (300 sq ft/hr) 40 m#/hr (400 sq ft/hr) 65 m#/hr (700 sq ft/hr) 75 m#/hr (800 sq ft/hr) 55 m#/hr (600 sq ft/hr) 75 m#/hr (800 sq ft/hr)

Max. Cut Rate (LineDriver/Skid loader) 120 m#/hr (1300 sq ft/hr) 160 m#/hr (1700 sq ft/hr)

Weight - kg (lbs)

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Vacuum Port

Air Filter Standard

Water Connection Optional Optional Optional No Optional Optional

LineDriver Compatible No No No No Optional LineDriver Optional LineDriver

PRIX

BROCHURE

*  All units are delivered bare so review the GrindLazer catalogue for more details on the supported drums.
**  See the GrindLazer catalogue for the complete product range.

25M842: ! 3.980,00 25M843: ! 4.788,00 25M846: ! 8.936,00 25M847: ! 12.868,00 25M992: ! 10.238,00 25M993: ! 12.931,00

25N669: ! 15.162,00 25N658: ! 15.524,00
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 Small Job Accessories  ............................................................................................................
 Fine Finish Accessories  ...........................................................................................................
 Airless Accessories  .................................................................................................................
 Texture Accessories  ................................................................................................................
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 General Parts  ..........................................................................................................................

ACCESSORIES  
SPECIFICATIONS
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17P550

17P551

17P552

17P553

17A226

17P212

17F005

17P549

17N392

17D850

17N515

17N517

17M879

17P554

17P555

17P501

17P502

18F449

253574

246215

17P573

287019

287020

16H256

17P712

18B057

25T467

17P185

17P186

17P187PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

KIT CUP COMPLETE - 1L (32 OZ) STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD

KIT CUP COMPLETE - 1L (32 OZ) SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD

KIT CUP COMPLETE - 1.25L (42 OZ) STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD

KIT CUP COMPLETE - 1.25L (42 OZ) SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD

LINER 1L (32 OZ) (X3)

LINER 1L (32 OZ) (X25)

LINER 1.25L (42 OZ) (X3)

LINER 1.25L (42 OZ) (X25)

CUP, 1L (32 OZ)

CUP, 1.25L (42 OZ)

LID ASSEMBLY - STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD

LID ASSEMBLY - SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD

LID PLUG, ULTRA HANDHELD

FILTER - 60 MESH (X3)

FILTER - 100 MESH (X3)

TIP SEAT/GASKET - STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD (X5)

TIP SEAT/GASKET - SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD (X5)

STORAGE BAG

PUMP ARMOR 1L (32 OZ)

RAC X GUARD 7/8" - ULTRA HANDHELD - WATER-BASED

RAC X GUARD 1" - ULTRAMAX HANDHELD - SOLVENT RESISTANT

Exclusive FlexlinerTM Technology allows quick start-up, spray and cleanup of your Ultra Airless 
HandheldTM, gives you the ability to spray in any direction - even upside down - while delivering 
unmatched portability.

SMALL JOBS - 1

ULTRA AIRLESS HANDHELD

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

25 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD (FOR ULTRA HH ONLY)

40 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD (FOR ULTRA HH ONLY)

GROUNDING CABLE

VACUVALVE CAP (X3)

FLEXLINER QUICKFILL FUNNEL AND STRAINER

SEAL LUBE STICK FOR AIR-TIGHT SEAL OF YOUR SPRAY CUP

TRIAX PUMP ULTRA HANDHELD AC

TRIAX PUMP ULTRA HANDHELD DC

TRIAX PUMP ULTRAMAX HANDHELD DC

SMALL JOBS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

!  30,00

!  30,00

!  42,00

!  42,00

!  9,70

!  59,00

!  12,00

!  68,00

!  18,00

!  20,00

!  12,00

!  14,00

!  14,00

!  20,00

!  20,00

!  48,00

!  48,00

!  14,00

!  41,00

!  64,00

!  64,00

EURO

! 102,00

! 118,00

! 57,00

! 6,10

! 30,00

! 2,90

! 265,00

! 265,00

! 265,00
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18H073

18H074

18F891

18F977

18F449

18H080

18H079

246215

18H072

18H059

2000354

ULTRA QUICKSHOT

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FILTER - 20 MESH (X3)

FILTER - 60 MESH (X3)

QUICKSHOT BELT

QUICKSHOT HOLSTER

STORAGE CASE

LID STORAGE PLUG (3-PACK)

CUP & LID ASSEMBLY

TIP GUARD

QUICKSHOT PISTON PUMP REPLACEMENT SYSTEM

QUICKSHOT REPLACEMENT SPRAY GUN

QUICKSHOT REPLACEMENT HOSE

SMALL JOBS - 2

Enjoy the ultimate hands-free portability with the belt & holster 
delivered with your QuickShotTM 

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

! 22,00

! 22,00

! 26,00

! 48,00

! 14,00

! 13,00

! 82,00

! 64,00

! 298,00

! 379,00

! 151,00
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17P481

17P653

17P483

17P484

17P654

17P485

17P486

17P487

17P488

17P489

17P490

17P709

17P492

17P493

17P718

256927

17P491

256946

256947

256948

256949

256950

256951

256861

257086

256952

EDGE I EDGE II EDGE II PLUS

257086 17P718 - -

256927 256927 256927

256951 17P709 17P709

256861 17P492 17P493

256952 17P491 17P491

Quick Needle Exchange
Change needles from the front of the gun with just a click
Easy to change, easy to clean with no tools needed

HVLP GUNS & ACCESSORIES

HVLP EDGE II GUNS & ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HVLP EDGE II GUN, 1L (32 OZ) FLEXLINER CUP, #3 FLUID SET (17P486), 
TRIGGER STOP

HVLP EDGE II GUN, SIPHON CUP, #3 FLUID SET (17P486), TRIGGER STOP

HVLP EDGE II PLUS GUN, 1L (32 OZ) FLEXLINER CUP, #3 FLUID SET (17P486), 
TRIGGER STOP, ARTISAN AIR CONTROL, FAN WIDTH CONTROL

HVLP EDGE II PLUS GUN, SIPHON CUP, #3 FLUID SET (17P486), TRIGGER STOP, 
ARTISAN AIR CONTROL, FAN WIDTH CONTROL

HVLP EDGE II PLUS PROCOMP GUN, NO CUP, #3 FLUID SET (17P486), 
TRIGGER STOP, ARTISAN AIR CONTROL, FAN WIDTH CONTROL

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #2 (0.8 MM)

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #3 (1.3 MM)

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #4 (1.8 MM)

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #5 (2.2 MM)

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #6 (2.5 MM)

HVLP EDGE II QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #7 (2.8 MM)

HVLP EDGE II GUN AIR CAP

HVLP EDGE II GUN RETAINING RING

HVLP EDGE II PLUS GUN RETAINING RING

HVLP EDGE II TRIGGER STOP KIT

ARTISAN AIR CONTROL KIT

HVLP EDGE II GUN EXTENSION, 30CM

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HVLP EDGE QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #2 (0.8 MM)

HVLP EDGE QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #3 (1.3 MM)

HVLP EDGE QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #4 (1.8 MM)

HVLP EDGE QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #5 (2.2 MM)

HVLP EDGE QUICK RELEASE FLUID SET #6 (2.5 MM)

HVLP EDGE GUN AIR CAP

HVLP EDGE GUN RETAINING RING

HVLP EDGE TRIGGER STOP KIT

HVLP EDGE GUN EXTENSION, 25CM

TRIGGER STOP

ARTISAN AIR CONTROL KIT

AIR CAP

RETAINING RING

GUN EXTENSION

FINE FINISH ACCESSORIES

HVLP EDGE GUN ACCESSORIES

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 728,00

! 664,00

! 812,00

! 698,00

! 646,00

! 92,00

! 92,00

! 92,00

! 92,00

! 92,00

! 92,00

! 83,00

! 40,00

! 40,00

! 114,00

! 191,00

! 401,00

EURO

! 131,00

! 131,00

! 131,00

! 131,00

! 131,00

! 137,00

! 59,00

! 124,00

! 632,00

! 124,00 ! 114,00

! 191,00 ! 191,00 ! 191,00

! 137,00 ! 83,00 ! 83,00

! 59,00 ! 39,00 ! 40,00

! 632,00 ! 401,00 ! 401,00
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17R462

244132

244130

257091

257098

287819

120126

17S115

17S116

240265

244953

17A226

17P212

240266

112077

112078

240475

240476

240478

17R300

257159

241414

241423

17R299

Superflex Air Hose - 15% lighter weight than other leading brands for more control at the gun. 
No tools hose connection.

HVLP CUPS, GASKETS, LINERS & HOSES

HVLP CUPS, GASKETS & LINERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HVLP EDGE II CUP, UNDER ASSEMBLY, 1L

HVLP EDGE CUP, (CUP ONLY), 1L, HVLP

HVLP EDGE CUP, UNDER ASSEMBLY, 1L HVLP

REMOTE CUP (CUP ONLY) 1L

REMOTE CUP 1L W/LID,1.5M MATERIAL AIR

REMOTE CUP 2L W/LID,1.5M MATERIAL AIR

CUP, (CUP ONLY), 2L, HVLP

CUP OVER KIT, EDGE II, 0.5 L

CUP OVER KIT, EDGE II PLUS, 0.5 L

GASKET, 1L CUP (X5)

GASKET, 9.5L POLYETHYLENE, (X3) PRESSURE CUP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

LINER 1L (32 OZ) (X3)

LINER 1L (32 OZ) (X25)

LINER KIT, 1L (X40) HVLP

LINER KIT, 9.5 L (X5) HVLP PRESSURE CUP

LINER KIT, 9.5 L (X25) HVLP PRESSURE CUP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL HOSE, PRESSURE FEED, 3/8", 6M 

MATERIAL HOSE, PRESSURE FEED, 3/8", 9M 

MATERIAL HOSE, PRESSURE FEED, 3/8", 15M 

EDGE II SUPER-FLEX AIR HOSE, 3/4” INSIDE, 6M

SUPER-FLEX AIR HOSE, 3/4" INSIDE, 9M

SUPER-FLEX AIR HOSE, 3/4" INSIDE, 12M

SUPER-FLEX HOSE, AIR & MATERIAL, 9M

EDGE II SUPER-FLEX WHIP AIR HOSE, 3/4" INSIDE, 1.2M

HVLP HOSES

FINE FINISH ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 155,00

! 95,00

! 184,00

! 90,00

! 515,00

! 660,00

! 153,00

! 162,00

! 162,00

! 50,00

! 105,00

EURO

! 9,70

! 59,00

! 91,00

! 147,00

! 402,00

EURO

! 183,00

! 258,00

! 505,00

! 131,00

! 226,00

! 260,00

! 625,00

! 83,00
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240069

240282

244133

244135

256953

256954

256957

256956

256959

M70702

193218

240267

240273

240274

15W909

18H304

18H302

18H305

18H303

18H314

18H315

2006609

2006608

2005788

20B432

18F891

2006715

287019

287020

For larger jobs, with fine finish quality, the 1-liter cup might cause fatigue after hours of spraying.
ProComp™ can make your work a lot lighter and more comfortable as this extra external 
compressor makes it possible to separate the material from the gun. The powerful compressor 
attaches to any HVLP TurboForce™ sprayer: it takes only a few seconds without any tools. No 
controls (kits available for manual settings)

HVLP ACCESSORIES VARIOUS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Y-CONNECTOR, 2 HOSES

QUICK DISCONNECT KIT, TURBINE AIR

TUBE, AIR PRESS, S GUN (X5)

CUP CHECK VALVE KIT (X5)

CLEANING BRUSH KIT

DELUXE CLEANING KIT

QUICKCLEAN CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY

QUICKCLEAN CHECK VALVE (X3)

REMOTE CUP SHOULDER STRAP

VISCOSITY CUP, FORD 4

CONE MATERIAL STRAINER

CONE MATERIAL STRAINER (X3)

TURBINE PRO-FILTER SET REPLACEMENT PAPER

PRO-FILTER REPLACEMENT KIT (X5)

TURBINE FOAM FILTER

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT STANDARD GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK 
SYSTEM, 60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 BATTERIES AND 1 
CHARGER, CEE

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT STANDARD GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK 
SYSTEM, 2x WHIP HOSE, 60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 
BATTERIES AND 1 CHARGER, UK

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT XT GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK SYSTEM, 
60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 BATTERIES AND 1 CHARGER, 
CEE

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT XT GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK SYSTEM, 
2X WHIP HOSE, 60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 BATTERIES 
AND 1 CHARGER, UK

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT XT GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK SYSTEM, 
2X WHIP HOSE, 60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 BATTERIES 
AND 1 CHARGER, SMARTDISPLAY XT INCLUDED, CEE

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT XT GUN, RAC X, LP517, POWERPAK SYSTEM, 
2X WHIP HOSE, 60 MESH GUN FILTER, BELT & HOLSTER, 2 BATTERIES 
AND 1 CHARGER, SMARTDISPLAY INCLUDED, UK

POWERSHOT MATERIAL SUPPLY WHIP HOSE 1/8" X 45CM

POWERSHOT GUN WHIP HOSE 1/8" X 1.8M

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT PROCONNECT REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

SMARTDISPLAY XT MODULAR ACCESSORY

REPLACEMENT BELT

POWERSHOT HOLSTER

25 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD (FOR ULTRA HH ONLY)

40 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD (FOR ULTRA HH ONLY)

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT

Experience airless like never before with the Contractor PowerShot 
guns. This electronic powered airless gun virtually eliminates tip spits, 
while featuring the industry's lightest trigger pull force for comfortable 
all-day spraying on a single charge.

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 120,00

! 95,00

! 46,00

! 71,00

! 69,00

! 180,00

! 79,00

! 110,00

! 69,00

! 162,00

! 15,00

! 47,00

! 151,00

! 80,00

! 15,00

EURO

! 950,00

! 950,00

! 1115,00

! 1115,00

! 1225,00

! 1225,00

! 78,00

! 420,00

! 123,00

! 198,00

! 26,00

! 48,00

! 102,00

! 118,00
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17Y043

19Y350

262932

262929

17J910

288438

288475

246240

235460

235461

235462

235465

289605

245820

244364

246468

224472

248947

17E247

17E248

17E249

17E250

17E251

17E252

17E253

17E254

When selecting a gun, there are several factors to consider, such as the size of the fluid passage 
and diffuser, pressure rating, as well as the comfort and feel of the gun.

AIRLESS (AIR-ASSISTED) GUNS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR PC GUN, RAC X, LP517

CONTRACTOR PC COMPACT GUN, RAC X, LP517

G40 GUN, FLAT TIP AAM309 (INCL. FAN REGULATOR)

G40 GUN, RAC TIP FFA210 (NO FAN REGULATOR)

SG3 GUN, 4F, RAC X, PAA515

FTX-E GUN, 4F, RAC X, PAA517

CONTRACTOR GUN, 2F, RAC X, PAA517

SILVER GUN, 2F WITH RAC X (LTX517) TIP AND RAC X GUARD, 345 BAR

SILVER GUN, 2F, GUARD, NO TIP

SILVER GUN, 4F, GUARD, NO TIP

SILVER GUN, 2F, FLAT TIP GUARD, NO TIP

SILVER GUN, 2F, BARE

HD BLUE PLASTER GUN WITH RAC X GUARD AND 531 TIP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HD INLINE PLASTER GUN

CONTRACTOR IN-LINE GUN WITH FILTER, 250 BAR

FLEX GUN WITH RAC X 517         

MASTIC GUN, 36" (90CM), EXTENSION, 276 BAR

OVERSPRAY CONTROL KIT 
(LL5321, LL5419, 287030, 243295, AND 246538)   

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

INJECTION KIT, GAUGE, FLEXIBLE FOR GUN

INJECTION KIT, GAUGE, RIGID FOR GUN

INJECTION KIT, GAUGE, FLEXIBLE AND VALVE

INJECTION KIT, GAUGE, RIGID AND VALVE

INJECTION KIT, FLEXIBLE FOR GUN

INJECTION KIT, RIGID FOR GUN

INJECTION KIT, FLEXIBLE AND VALVE

INJECTION KIT, RIGID AND VALVE

CONCRETE INJECTION SYSTEMS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 503,00

! 503,00

! 1416,00

! 1416,00

! 376,00

! 396,00

! 442,00

! 611,00

! 578,00

! 578,00

! 578,00

! 884,00

! 748,00

EURO

! 1050,00

! 449,00

! 532,00

! 1579,00

! 916,00

EURO

! 169,00

! 148,00

! 293,00

! 264,00

! 108,00

! 90,00

! 269,00

! 255,00
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214981

214698

214697

223756

240793

240794

241272

223771

277250

278499

240796

240797

241275

277251

238358

238959

238359

25C827

25C828

277249

241735

277351

191239

289959

26A802

289960

289961

17Z187

17Z188

18A559

248557

17J420

17J421

17J454

17L000

17L003

17L005

17L009

17L010

287314

256976

257520

24U578

24U579

278750

17N982

24U576

24U577

17N984

OPTIMIZE FLOW AND PRESSURE
When extending your hose length (over 15 m), it is always recommended to increase your hose 
diameter. Larger ID reduces friction. 

AIRLESS (AIR-ASSISTED) HOSES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/16" X 4.5M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/16" X 7.5M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/16" X 15M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 4.5M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 7.5M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 15M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 20M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 30M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/4" X 15M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 276 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 1/2" X 15M (FBE), 1/2"14NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/8" X 7.5M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/8" X 15M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/8" X 30M (FBE), 1/4"18NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II HOSE 3/8" X 15M (FBE), 3/8"18NPSM FXF, 276 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 3/16" X 0.9M, 1/4"18NPSM MXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 3/16" X 1.4M, 1/4"18NPSM MXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 3/16" X 1.8M, 1/4"18NPSM MXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAXX II WHIP 1/8" X 0.9M, 1/4"18NPSM MXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAXX II WHIP 1/8" X 1.4M, 1/4"18NPSM MXF, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 1/4" X 0.9M, 1/4"(F) X 3/8"(M) 18NPSM, 276 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 1/4" X 0.9M, 1/4"(F) X 1/4"(M) 18NPSM, 227 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 3/8" X 0.9M, 1/8"(F) 18NPSM X 1/2”(M) 14NPT, 276 BAR

BLUE MAX II WHIP 3/8" X 3.5M, 3/8" 318NPSM FXF, 227 BAR

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

T-MAX 506/657/6912 WHIP HOSE 3/4" X 3M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR 

T-MAX 506/657/6912 WHIP HOSE 3/4" X 10M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR 

T-MAX 506/657/6912-MATERIAL HOSE 1" X 5M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR 

T-MAX 506/657/6912-MATERIAL HOSE, 1" X 10M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR 

T-MAX 506/657/6912-MATERIAL HOSE, 1" X 15M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR

T-MAX 506/657/6912-MATERIAL HOSE, 1" X 30M, CAM M X F, 69 BAR

T-MAX 506/657/6912-MATERIAL HOSE, SOLVENT COMPATIBLE, 3/4" x 30M, 
CAM M X F, 69 BAR 

T-MAX,AIR HOSE KIT 3/8" X 15M + REGULATOR, 1/4"-18NPTM M X F, 17 BAR

TRANSLUCENT HOSE KIT 1" X 7,5M

TRANSLUCENT HOSE KIT 1" X 15M

TRANSLUCENT HOSE KIT 3/4" X 7,5M

HD HOSE KIT 1" X 7,5M

HD HOSE KIT 1" X 15M

HD HOSE KIT 1-1/4" X 7,5M

HD HOSE KIT 1-1/4" X 15M

HD WHIP HOSE 1" X 3M

ROTOFLEX PUMP HOSE KIT

STRAPPED HOSE, 7.5M AIR + FLUID, FP290

STRAPPED HOSE EXTENSION, 7.5M FP290

SUPER-FLEX FLUID AND AIR HOSE SET 7.5M, INCLUDING 2M WHIP HOSE

SUPER-FLEX FLUID AND AIR HOSE SET 15M, INCLUDING 2M WHIP HOSE

SUPER-FLEX WHIP HOSE, 1/8" X 2M

SUPER-FLEX WHIP HOSE, 1/2" X 4.5M (APX)

FLEX WRAP HOSE PROTECTOR 7,5M

FLEX WRAP HOSE PROTECTOR 15M

X-FLO HOSE 5/8" X 15M (APX)

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 95,00

! 120,00

! 179,00

! 95,00

! 128,00

! 213,00

! 256,00

! 353,00

! 464,00

! 836,00

! 235,00

! 375,00

! 675,00

! 712,00

! 66,00

! 78,00

! 88,00

! 64,00

! 71,00

! 128,00

! 92,00

! 188,00

! 197,00

EURO

! 527,00

! 812,00

! 866,00

! 1310,00

! 1915,00

! 3317,00

! 2902,00

! 291,00

! 634,00

! 765,00

! 503,00

! 765,00

! 1023,00

! 1153,00

! 1755,00

! 536,00

! 189,00

! 421,00

! 421,00

! 432,00

! 645,00

! 97,00

! 326,00

! 87,00

! 154,00

! 1305,00
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17Y051

17Y220

19Y445

19Y489

24V155

24V156

288499

289611

246215

246437

246770

243161

243263

220247

220249

220251

220255

224454

238564

224453

238562

220254

127465

24U981

24U982

246215

17P573

OPTIMIZE EFFICIENCY
Whether you simply need to replace your worn-out spray kits, or whether you want one spray line 
for solvent-based material and another for waterborne: complete Gun/Tip/Hose Kits exist for each 
of the gun types

AIRLESS (AIR-ASSISTED) GUN, 
TIP & HOSE KITS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR PC GUN, RAC X, LP517, 1/4"X15M + WHIP 3/16" X 1.5M

CONTRACTOR PC GUN,RAC X, FFLP210 + FFLP312, 3/16" X 7.5M,  
25CM EXTENSION + 2 X 100 MESH FILTERS + SOLVENT KIT)

CONTRACTOR PC COMPACT GUN, RAC X, LP517,  
WHIP 1/8" X 1.4M

CONTRACTOR PC COMPACT GUN, RAC X, LP517, 1/4" X 15M +  
WHIP 1/8"X 1.4M

G40 GUN, TIP, 2M WHIP, SUPERFLEX FLUID AND AIR HOSE KIT 7.5M 
(DELIVERED WITH 262932 + 24U578)

G40 GUN, TIP, 2M WHIP, SUPERFLEX FLUID AND AIR HOSE KIT 15M 
(DELIVERED WITH 262929 + 24U579)

FTX-E GUN, 4F, RAC V (517,60M), 1/4"X15M +  
WHIP 3/16"X 0.9M

HD BLUE PLASTER GUN, RAC X (427,531), 3/8"X 15M +  
WHIP 1/4" X 0.9M

RAC X guard is compatible with RAC X tips.

AIRLESS GUARDS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GUARD RAC X 7/8" THREAD - 250BAR

GUARD RAC X 11/16" THREAD 250 BAR

GUARD RAC X M18 X 1.5 THREAD - 250BAR

GUARD RAC V, 7/8" THREAD - 250 BAR

GUARD RAC V, 11/16" THREAD - 250 BAR

GUARD FF FLAT TIP, 7/8" THREAD - 250 BAR

GUARD FF FLAT TIP, 11/16" THREAD - 250 BAR

GUARD FLAT TIP, 7/8" THREAD - 350 BAR

GUARD FLAT TIP, 11/16" THREAD - 350 BAR

TIP FILTER, 60 MESH (5X)

TIP FILTER, 60 MESH (25X)

TIP FILTER, 100 MESH (5X)

TIP FILTER, 100 MESH (25X)

KIT (60 MESH + 100 MESH + GUARD)         

INLINE AIRFILTER, DISPOSIBLE

INLINE AIRFILTER, DISPOSIBLE (5X)

INLINE AIRFILTER, DISPOSIBLE (25X)

RAC X GUARD 7/8" - STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD

RAC X GUARD 1" - SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD

AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 624,00

! 624,00

! 546,00

! 617,00

! 1582,00

! 1612,00

! 596,00

! 1143,00

EURO

! 64,00

! 64,00

! 103,00

! 88,00

! 88,00

! 88,00

! 103,00

! 64,00

! 64,00

! 133,00

! 413,00

! 138,00

! 413,00

! 125,00

! 17,00

! 70,00

! 313,00

! 64,00

! 64,00
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287019

287020

287021

287022

232121

232122

232123

232124

232125

287026

287027

244163

244164

287030

248947

15A978            

15E557            

115524            

108962

222155

111025            

224082

15A981

195558            

181603

246453

248936

243281

221176            

17P501

17P502

EXTEND YOUR REACH
A full range of accessories has been developed to highly increase the comfort, 
the speed and the productivity that you need to paint hard-to-reach areas. 

AIRLESS POLE GUNS, 
CLEANSHOT & TIP EXTENSIONS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

25 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD

40 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD

50 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD

75 CM TIP EXTENSION WITH RAC X GUARD

FIXED EXTENSION, HD, 25 CM

FIXED EXTENSION, HD, 50 CM

FIXED EXTENSION, HD, 100 CM

FIXED EXTENSION, HD, 150 CM

FIXED EXTENSION, HD, 200 CM

CLEANSHOT POLE GUN, 90 CM W/RAC X (517)

CLEANSHOT POLE GUN, 180 CM W/RAC X (517)

CLEANSHOT EXTENSION, 90 CM

CLEANSHOT EXTENSION, 180 CM

CLEANSHOT SHUT-OFF VALVE, RAC X (517) (SWIVELS) 

OVERSPRAY CONTROL KIT  
(LL5321, LL5419, 287030, 243295, 246538)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

RAC X GASKET (BLACK)

RAC X GASKET, SOLVENT (ORANGE)

RAC V GASKET (BLACK)

RAC IV GASKET (BLACK)

RAC IV GASKET (BLACK, X20)  

RAC IV GASKET, SOLVENT (YELLOW)  

RAC IV GASKET, SOLVENT (YELLOW, X20)  

RAC X SEAT               

RAC V SEAT               

RAC IV SEAT

RAC X SEAT + GASKET (BLACK, X5)  

RAC X SEAT + GASKET, SOLVENT (ORANGE, X5)

RAC V SEAT + GASKET (BLACK, X5)       

RAC IV SEAT + GASKET (BLACK, X5)

TIP SEAT/GASKET - STANDARD, ULTRA HANDHELD (X5)

TIP SEAT/GASKET - SOLVENT, ULTRAMAX HANDHELD (X5)

AIRLESS GASKETS & TIP SEAT KITS

AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

Use RAC™ X seat and gasket only with RAC™ X switch tips and guards. 
Choose the orange gasket for solvent materials.

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 102,00

! 118,00

! 132,00

! 147,00

! 151,00

! 198,00

! 226,00

! 272,00

! 305,00

! 887,00

! 1037,00

! 226,00

! 351,00

! 295,00

! 916,00

EURO

! 9,10

! 23,00

! 14,00

! 6,30

! 61,00

! 4,80

! 42,00

! 9,10

! 9,10

! 15,00

! 48,00

! 48,00

! 48,00

! 89,00

! 48,00

! 48,00
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24V490

24V491

24W128

24V492

24V493

24V829

24V830

24V831

24V832

Graco’s JetRoller™ is the perfect solution for contractors looking for a flexible lightweight tool 
designed to dramatically speed up their paint roller projects. It combines the efficiency of airless 
spraying with the benefits of a rolled finish in a design that virtually eliminates over spray.

JETROLLER 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

JETROLLER W/ 0.5M EXTENSION & INLINE GUN,18CM FRAME, 
CLEANSHOT, RAC X GUARD & 515 TIP

JETROLLER EURO, 0.5M EXTENSION, INLINE GUN, 25CM FRAME, 
CLEANSHOT, RAC X GUARD & 721 TIP

JETROLLER EURO, 0.5M EXTENSION, INLINE GUN, 45CM FRAME, 
CLEANSHOT, RAC X GUARD & WR1223 TIP

JETROLLER W/ 0.5M EXTENSION, 18CM FRAME, CLEANSHOT, RAC X 
GUARD & 515 TIP

JETROLLER W/ 0.5M EXTENSION, 25CM FRAME, CLEANSHOT, RAC X 
GUARD & 721 

FRAME JETROLLER, 9”

FRAME JETROLLER, 18CM

FRAME JETROLLER, 25CM

EXTENSION JETROLLER FRAME

AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 888,00

! 888,00

! 1336,00

! 709,00

! 709,00

! 171,00

! 171,00

! 171,00

! 128,00
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244279

244281

245397

6880095

6880096

6880097

098085

098084

107589

107590

107591

186944

186945

098205

098206

244271

244623

240005

218935

224268

218775

218776

218777

244825

224399

224398            

AIRLESS ROLLERS & ROLLER COVERS

On smaller jobs, if conditions such as wind prevent spraying and when an airless finish quality is 
not required, rolling paint is the alternative. 

AIRLESS ROLLERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FIXED INTERIOR ROLLER 50CM, EVENFLOW HEAD 23CM, 
COVER 12MM

TELESCOPIC INTERIOR ROLLER 45-90 CM, EVENFLOW HEAD 23CM, 
COVER 12MM

FIXED INTERIOR ROLLER 50CM, EVENFLOW HEAD 23CM, 
COVER 12MM, INLINE GUN

EXTERIOR ROLLER KIT 30CM, GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 14MM, INLINE GUN
EXTERIOR ROLLER KIT 45CM, GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 14MM, INLINE GUN
EXTERIOR ROLLER KIT 90CM, GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 14MM, INLINE GUN
TELESCOPIC EXTERIOR ROLLER KIT 45-90CM, GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 20MM, INLINE GUN
TELESCOPIC EXTERIOR ROLLER KIT 90-180CM, GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 20MM, INLINE GUN
INTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 10MM, SYNTHETIC
INTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 12MM, SYNTHETIC
INTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 19MM, SYNTHETIC
INTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 30CM, 
COVER 12MM, SYNTHETIC
INTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 30CM, 
COVER 19MM, SYNTHETIC
EXTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 14MM, REINFORCED         
EXTERIOR ROLLER COVER, EVENFLOW+GEOSPERSE 23CM, 
COVER 20MM, REINFORCED         

AIRLESS ROLLER HEADS & EXTENSIONS

AIRLESS ROLLER ADAPTERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EVENFLOW ROLLER HEAD (23CM), COVER 12MM, FOR FIXED HD POLES

EVENFLOW ROLLER HEAD (23CM), COVER 12MM, FOR TELESCOPING POLES

GEOSPERSE ROLLER HEAD (23CM) NO COVER FIXED

GEOSPERSE ROLLER HEAD (23CM) NO COVER TELESCOPIC

GEOSPERSE ROLLER HEAD (30CM) NO COVER TELESCOPIC

TELESCOPIC ROLLER EXTENSION (45-90 CM) W.244825

TELESCOPIC ROLLER EXTENSION (90-180 CM) W.244825

TELESCOPIC ROLLER EXTENSION (180-360 CM) W.244825

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ADAPTER 1/4"TO 7/8" FOR TELESCOPIC ROLLER EXTENSION

ADAPTER 45DEG SWIVEL 7/8" (F X M)    

ADAPTER 1/8" TO 7/8" FOR HD EXTENSIONS             

AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 456,00

! 974,00

! 1033,00

! 1548,00

! 1350,00

! 1441,00

! 1531,00

! 1608,00

! 44,00

! 44,00

! 44,00

! 63,00

! 64,00

! 108,00

! 108,00

EURO

! 255,00

! 264,00

! 322,00

! 255,00

! 345,00

! 610,00

! 718,00

! 957,00

EURO

! 42,00

! 103,00

! 155,00
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106114

167759

181072

181073

183770

187119

189920

235004

237820

237840

246385

288472

288481

288480

289131

289132

15V573

218131

218133

256975

24X383

24X695

257129

287032

19Y355

287033

19Y356

257130

19F826

287034

19Y358

24X696

24X697

224455

224456

289922

289923

246425

246384

246382

246383

243080

243081

243226

244071

244067

244068

244069

257094

AIRLESS INLET STRAINERS

OPTIMIZE FINISH QUALITY
In a standard airless system, the paint passes through 3 filters before atomisation: 
inlet screen, pump filter and the gun filter. 
The first filter is the biggest, the last one, the smallest.

AIRLESS INLET STRAINERS, 
GUN & PUMP FILTERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

INLET STRAINER 60 MESH GH ROOF RIGS

INLET STRAINER, EH 433

INLET STRAINER,1" 8 MESH, ULTRA(+), MAX / EM500

INLET STRAINER,1/2”,ULTRA(+), MAX/EM5000/GMAX

INLET STRAINER 3/4" 8 MESH, 190ES, ST PRO 395/495

INLET STRAINER 1 1/2" GM 1030

INLET STRAINER 1" 8 MESH, MARK V.HD,GMAX 5900HD, GMAX 7900

INLET STRAINER 3/4-16UNF, 390ST/490ST/395ST/ 495ST

INLET STRAINER 5/8", 290 EASY

INLET STRAINER 1 1/4", GM GMAX 10000, HYDRAMAX 

INLET STRAINER 7/8", ST MAX 395/495

INLET STRAINER 10 MESH, GH, CRUSH-PROOF

INLET STRAINER 10 MESH W/NUT

NUT INLET STRAINER 10 MESH

INLET STRAINER 16 MESH, GH, CRUSH-PROOF

INLET STRAINER 16 MESH W/NUT

INLET STRAINER DUTYMAX CRUSH PROOF

AIRLESS GUN FILTERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GUN FILTER, 50 MESH CONTR. + FTX-E (BLUE)  

GUN FILTER,100 MESH CONTR. + FTX-E (ORANGE) 

GUN FILTER,150 MESH CONTR.+ FTX-E + AA30 (RED)

GUN FILTER,50 MESH BULK (X25)

GUN FILTER,100 MESH BULK (X25)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER, 30 MESH (GREY)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER, 60 MESH (BLACK)

EASY-OUT COMPACT GUN FILTER, 60 MESH (BLACK)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER 100 MESH (BLUE)

EASY-OUT COMPACT GUN FILTER 100 MESH (BLUE)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER 200 MESH (RED)

EASY-OUT COMPACT GUN FILTER, 200 MESH (RED)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER 60 MESH + 100 MESH

EASY-OUT COMPACT GUN FILTER 60 MESH + 100 MESH

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER 60 MESH BULK (BLACK, X25)

EASY-OUT GUN FILTER 100 MESH BULK (BLUE, X25)

CONTRACTOR GUN FILTER 50 MESH, FTX-E (X2)

CONTRACTOR GUN FILTER 100 MESH, FTX-E (X2)

LANCE FILTER 18 MESH (X2), WITH SCRAPER  

LANCE FILTER 30 MESH (X2), WITH SCRAPER  

AIRLESS PUMP FILTERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FILTER, 30 MESH, GREY     

FILTER, 60 MESH, BLACK     

FILTER, 100 MESH, BLUE     

FILTER, 200 MESH, RED     

FILTER, EASY OUT, 60 MESH, SHORT, BLACK

FILTER, EASY OUT, 100 MESH, SHORT, BLUE

FILTER, EASY OUT, 200 MESH, SHORT, RED

FILTER, EASY OUT, 30 MESH, LONG, GREY  

FILTER, EASY OUT, 60 MESH, LONG, BLACK  

FILTER, EASY OUT, 100 MESH, LONG, BLUE  

FILTER, EASY OUT, 200 MESH, LONG, RED  

FILTER, 40 MESH, FINISHPRO 290

AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 100,00

! 43,00

! 38,00

! 39,00

! 37,00

! 167,00

! 53,00

! 37,00

! 38,00

! 95,00

! 37,00

! 103,00

! 167,00

! 154,00

! 95,00

! 188,00

! 105,00

EURO

! 15,00

! 15,00

! 18,00

! 380,00

! 380,00

! 13,00

! 12,00

! 12,00

! 12,00

! 12,00

! 13,00

! 12,00

! 19,00

! 19,00

! 281,00

! 281,00

! 18,00

! 18,00

! 109,00

! 109,00

EURO

! 32,00

! 32,00

! 32,00

! 32,00

! 30,00

! 30,00

! 30,00

! 38,00

! 38,00

! 38,00

! 38,00

! 13,00
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238049

206994

206995

206997

206996

206998

253574

245133

207428

117784            

246377

24Y472

17C487

19D873

17J444

24B250

17H171

19B968

20B529

287253

240296

15F446

70783001001

224457

24W090

24W755

25V145

25V146

289535

119799

17Y297

2005788

Pump Armor® Dual purpose: 
1. Undilluted for long term storage: lubricant and anti-freeze in one
2. Dilluted in water (20%) for more efficient daily cleaning

AIRLESS LIQUIDS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

TSL, 118 ML

TSL, 250 ML

TSL, 1 L

TSL, 1L (X12)

TSL, 3.8 L

TSL, 3.8 L (X4)

PUMP ARMOR LIQUID, 1 L       

PUMP ARMOR LIQUID, 3.8 L     

HYDRAULIC FLUID, 3.8 L

PUMP OIL, 0.133 LITER, FOR RADIAL AXIAL - PUMPS ONLY (G-FORCE)

PUMP OIL, 1 LITER, FOR TRIPLEX PLUNGER - PUMPS ONLY (G-FORCE)

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

AIRLESS ACCESSORIES VARIOUS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

BLISTER PACK - PROXCHANGE GX PUMP

BLISTER PACK - PROCONNECT PUMP LOWER (CLASSIC, STMAX, FP)

BLISTER PACK - PROCONNECT PUMP LOWER (ULTRA 390/395/450/470/490XT/495XT)

GX CARRYING STRAP

HOPPER, 5.7 L, FP290

HOPPER, 5.7L, (GXFF, CLASSIC, STMAX, FP)

AIRLESS FINISHING KIT - 5.7L HOPPER, FFLP210 TIP, 3/16" X 7.5M HOSE 
+ 1/8" X 0.9M WHIP, 100 MESH MANIFOLD + GUN FILTER

HOPPER, 5.7L, (ULTRA & ULTRA XT)

TOOLBOX ULTRAMAX II, MARK MAX, ULTRA, ULTRA XT, MARK XT

HOSE STRAP (X4)

GUN TOOL

THICKNESS GAUGE, 25 - 2000

SWIVEL 1/4" (204940 IN BLISTER)

PROGUARD 230V, CEE 7/7, SHUKO

PROGUARD 230V, IEC320, MULTI-CORD

MODULAR QUICKREEL KIT (ULTRA 695/795/1095 XT & MARK V XT)

MODULAR QUICKREEL KIT (MARK VII XT)

MOISTURE SEPERATOR KIT

CLEANING BRUSH

CONTRACTOR PC PROCONNECT REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

CONTRACTOR POWERSHOT PROCONNECT REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 14,00

! 27,00

! 107,00

! 1074,00

! 294,00

! 1070,00

! 41,00

! 130,00

! 91,00

! 46,00

! 49,00

EURO

! 163,00

! 512,00

! 544,00

! 14,00

! 340,00

! 255,00

! 439,00

! 331,00

! 113,00

! 43,00

! 30,00

! 17,00

! 103,00

! 151,00

! 149,00

! 882,00

! 882,00

! 191,00

! 9,10

! 105,00

! 123,00
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246386

248216

248390

287541

289669

098265

24M445

25D091

17Y659

287936

245468

16V063

287916

287915

248943

248944

248945

24M669

Use the container suction set, pumping directly from a 500 or 1000 liter container delivered by 
your material supplier: extremely effective, especially if all built into a van or trailer.

AIRLESS SUCTION KITS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

30L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 3/4" HOSE, PUMP 1 1/4", STRAINER (STMAX)

30L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1" HOSE, PUMP 1 5/16" (UMII, GMAX)

20-200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1"X1M HOSE, PUMP 1 5/16" (UMII, GMAX)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1"X1.5M HOSE, PUMP 1 5/16", PRIME HOSE 
(UMII, GMAX)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1"X1.5M HOSE, PUMP 1" NEW VALVE, 
PRIME HOSE (MARK VII/X, GMAX II 7900HD, DUTYMAX)

CONTAINER SUCTION KIT, 3/4"X1.8M HOSE, PUMP 3/4",
DIN C-CLAMP (UM)

CONTAINER SUCTION KIT, 2"X0,6M HOSE, PUMP 1",
DIN C-CLAMP (UMII, MARK, GMAX, DUTYMAX)

CONTAINER SUCTION KIT, 2"X0,6M HOSE, CAM 
(GH1017/2570/5040, DUTYMAX675)

CONTAINER SUCTION KIT, SOLVENT, 2"X0,6M HOSE, CAM 
(GH1017/2570/5040, DUTYMAX675)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, NON-SOLVENT, 2"X2M HOSE, STRAINER, 
PUMP CAM+1 1/2" (GH1017/2570/5040/833)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1 1/4"X2M HOSE, PUMP 1 1/4" (GH733)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, 1"X1,8M HOSE, PUMP DIXON VALVE (GH933)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, NON-SOLVENT, 1 1/2"X2M HOSE, STRAINER, 
PUMP 1 1/2" (GH833)

200L SUCTION TUBE KIT, SOLVENT, 1 1/2"X2M HOSE, STRAINER, 
PUMP 1 1/2" (GH833)

Simple conversion switching a gas or electric motor kit is quickly done by one person on a job 
site – no tools required.

AIRLESS MOTOR KITS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HONDA GX160 - 160CC

HONDA GX200 - 200CC

HONDA GX270 - 270CC

DUTYMAX KIT, ELECTRIC MOTOR, 7.3 HP

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 370,00

! 642,00

! 905,00

! 1055,00

! 1024,00

! 905,00

! 999,00

! 320,00

! 457,00

! 1804,00

! 1024,00

! 928,00

! 1155,00

! 1631,00

EURO

! 1529,00

! 1637,00

! 2312,00

! 3597,00
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2001548

2001549

2001573

2001574

2001550

2001551

2001554

2001555

2001556

2001557

2001537

2001538

2001539

2001540

2001544

2001545

2001546

2001547

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ULTRA 695 XT STANDARD - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

ULTRA 695 XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - 
MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE

ULTRA 795 XT STANDARD - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

ULTRA 795 XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - 
MAXLIFE

ULTRA 1095 XT STANDARD - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

ULTRA 1095 XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - 
MAXLIFE EXTREME

MARK V XT STANDARD - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

MARK V XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - 
MAXLIFE EXTREME

MARK VII XT STANDARD - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

MARK VII XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - 
MAXLIFE EXTREME

AIRLESS PROCONNECT XT PUMP 
LOWERS (VORTEX / MAXFLO 2) 

Endurance™ Vortex MaxLife and MaxLife Extreme™: 
the longest lasting pumps ever built.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ULTRA XT 695/795 STANDARD - VORTEX ROD

ULTRA XT 695/795 PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX ROD - MAXLIFE

ULTRA XT 1095 STANDARD - VORTEX ROD

ULTRA XT 1095 PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX ROD - MAXLIFE EXTREME

MARK V XT STANDARD - VORTEX ROD

MARK V XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX ROD - MAXLIFE EXTREME

MARK VII XT STANDARD - VORTEX ROD

MARK VII XT PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX ROD - MAXLIFE EXTREME

AIRLESS VORTEX XT PUMP RODS

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 906,00

! 1644,00

! 906,00

! 1644,00

! 1158,00

! 2426,00

! 1537,00

! 2856,00

! 1838,00

! 2938,00

EURO

! 323,00

! 754,00

! 457,00

! 998,00

! 653,00

! 1139,00

! 653,00

! 1139,00
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17H823

17H824

17H826

17H832

17H833

17H834

17H835

17H825

17H836

17H892

17H837

17H827

17H828

17H829

17H830

17H831

25E689

17H876

17H877

17H879

17H880

17H881

17H882

17H883

17H878

17H884

17H885

17H838

17H841

17H839

17H842

17H843

17H845

17H849

17H846

17H850

17H847

17H851

17H848

17H852

17H840

17H844

Endurance™ Vortex MaxLife and MaxLife Extreme™: 
the longest lasting pumps ever built.

AIRLESS PROCONNECT PUMP LOWERS 
(VORTEX / MAXFLO 2) & MAXLIFE RODS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ULTRA MAX II 695/795 PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 3900 PROCONTRACTOR 
- VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXLIFE

ULTRA MAX II 1095 PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 5900 PROCONTRACTOR 
- VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXLIFE

ULTRA MAX II 1095 IRONMAN & GMAX II 5900 IRONMAN - VORTEX PUMP 
LOWER - MAXLIFE EXTREME

MARK IV PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE

MARK V PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 5900 HD PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX 
PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE

MARK VII PROCONTRACTOR - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - 
MAXLIFE

MARK X PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 7900 HD PROCONTRACTOR - 
VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE

GMAX II 7900 PROCONTRACTOR 
- VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXLIFE

MARK V IRONMAN - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE 
EXTREME

MARK VII IRONMAN - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE 
EXTREME

MARK X IRONMAN & GMAX II 7900 HD IRON MAN - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - 
MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE EXTREME

GMAX II 7900 IRONMAN - VORTEX PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2 - MAXLIFE 
EXTREME

MARK IV STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

MARK V STANDARD & GMAX II 5900 HD STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - 
MAXFLO 2

MARK VII STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

MARK X STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - MAXFLO 2

GMAX II 7900 HD STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - MAXLIFE - MAXFLO 2

AIRLESS PROCONNECT PUMP LOWERS (VORTEX / MAXFLO 2)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, ULTRA MAX II 695/795 PROCONTRACTOR & 
GMAX II 3900 PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, ULTRA MAX II 1095 PROCONTRACTOR & 
GMAX II 5900 PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE EXTREME VORTEX ROD, ULTRA MAX II 1095 IRONMAN & 
GMAX II 5900 IRONMAN

MAXLIFE EXTREME VORTEX ROD, GMAX II 7900 IRONMAN

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, MARK IV PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, MARK V PROCONTRACTOR & MARK VII 
PROCONTRACTOR & G-MAX II 5900 HD PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, MARK X PROCONTRACTOR & G-MAX II 7900 HD 
PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE VORTEX ROD, GMAX II 7900 PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE EXTREME VORTEX ROD, MARK V IRONMAN & MARK VII IRONMAN

MAXLIFE EXTREME VORTEX ROD, MARK X IRONMAN & GMAX II 7900 HD 
IRON MAN

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ULTRA MAX II 695/795 STANDARD/PREMIUM, ULTRA MAX II 695 STANDARD, ULTRA 
MAX 795, GMAX II 3900 STANDARD, GMAX II 3900 PROCONTRACTOR, GMAX II 3900 
STANDARD/PREMIUM, GMAX 3900, LINELAZER 3900

ULTRA MAX II 695/795 PROCONTRACTOR

ULTRA MAX II 1095 STANDARD/PREMIUM, GMAX II 5900 STANDARD, GMAX 
II 5900 HD PREMIUM, GMAX 5900, LINELAZER 5900
ULTRA MAX II 1095 PROCONTRACTOR SERIES, GMAX II 5900 
PROCONTRACTOR

ULTRA MAX II 1095 IRONMAN, GMAX II 5900 IRONMAN

MARK IV STANDARD

MARK IV PROCONTRACTOR

MARK V STANDARD, GMAX 5900 HD STANDARD

MARK V PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN, GMAX II 5900 HD PROCONTRACTOR/
IRONMAN

MARK VII STANDARD

MARK VII PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN

MARK X STANDARD

MARK X PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN, GMAX II 7900 HD STANDARD/
PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN

GMAX II 7900 STANDARD, GMAX II 7900 PROCONTRACTOR

GMAX II 7900 IRONMAN

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

AIRLESS MAXLIFE VORTEX RODS

QUIKPAKS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 1644,00

! 2057,00

! 2426,00

! 2205,00

! 2585,00

! 2898,00

! 3138,00

! 2447,00

! 2856,00

! 2938,00

! 3480,00

! 3071,00

! 1327,00

! 1537,00

! 1838,00

! 2015,00

! 2237,00

EURO

! 754,00

! 951,00

! 1178,00

! 1320,00

! 970,00

! 1000,00

! 1064,00

! 963,00

! 1139,00

! 1390,00

! 175,00

! 175,00

! 207,00

! 207,00

! 359,00

! 290,00

! 334,00

! 313,00

! 359,00

! 316,00

! 345,00

! 374,00

! 403,00

! 334,00

! 457,00
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248204

248205

16X414

16X419

16X420

16X428

16X429

16Y601

16X425

16X418

16X421

16Y602

16X427

16Y599

16Y598

16Y706

16X423

17H864

257031

249121

287817

249119

287816

287832

288469

288470

17R044

17R042

24W999

24X001

16U755

16U751

16U752

16U754

PROCONNECT
No tools pump removal. No tools pump installation. No tools rod adjustment 
=> On the job!
=> In seconds!

AIRLESS PROCONNECT PUMP LOWERS, 
MAXLIFE SLEEVES & RODS, PUMP FILTERS

AIRLESS PROCONNECT PUMP LOWERS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ULTRA MAX II 695/795 STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

ULTRA MAX II 1095 STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

ULTRA MAX II 695/795 & GMAX II 3900 PROCONTRACTOR - 
PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2
ULTRA MAX II 1095 & GMAX II 5900 PROCONTRACTOR - 
PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2
ULTRA MAX II 1095 & GMAX II 5900 IRONMAN - 
PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2 - MAXLIFE

MARK IV STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

MARK V STANDARD & GMAX II 5900 HD STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

MARK VII STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

MARK X STANDARD & GMAX II 7900 HD STANDARD - PUMP LOWER 
- MAXLIFE

MARK IV PROCONTRACTOR - PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2

MARK V & GMAX II 5900 HD PROCONTRACTOR - 
PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2

MARK VII PROCONTRACTOR - PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2

MARK X PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 7900 HD 
PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN - PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2 - MAXLIFE

MARK V IRONMAN - PUMP LOWER - PROCONNECT 2 - MAXLIFE

GMAX II 3900 STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

GMAX II 5900 STANDARD - PUMP LOWER

GMAX II 7900 STANDARD - PUMP LOWER - MAXLIFE

AIRLESS MAXLIFE SLEEVES & RODS

 AIRLESS ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

APX 6200 PUMP LOWER, CHROME

APX 8200 PUMP LOWER, CHROME

DUTYMAX - PUMP LOWER, STANDARD SERIES

DUTYMAX - PUMP LOWER, PROCONTRACTOR SERIES

GH 933 - PUMP LOWER

GH 1017 - PUMP LOWER

GH 2570 - PUMP LOWER

GH 5040 - PUMP LOWER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

MAXLIFE SLEEVE, ULTRA MAX II 695/795 PROCONTRACTOR & MARK IV 
PROCONTRACTOR & GMAX II 3900 PROCONTRACTOR

MAXLIFE SLEEVE, ULTRA MAX II 1095 PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN, MARK 
V/VII PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN & GMAX II 5900 PROCONTRACTOR/
IRONMAN

MAXLIFE SLEEVE, MARK X STANDARD/PROCONTRACTOR/IRONMAN, GMAX 
7900 (HD) STANDARD/PROCONTRACOR/IRONMAN

MAXLIFE SLEEVE (GH230/300)

MAXLIFE ROD EH/GH200

MAXLIFE ROD GH 230/300

MAXLIFE ROD GH833

MAXLIFE ROD (GH200)

MAXLIFE ROD (GH230/300)

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 1061,00

! 1433,00

! 957,00

! 1316,00

! 2076,00

! 1293,00

! 1704,00

! 1878,00

! 2441,00

! 1515,00

! 1698,00

! 1983,00

 ! 2485,00

! 2063,00

! 906,00

! 1158,00

! 2334,00

EURO

! 1771,00

! 1884,00

! 2206,00

! 2718,00

! 4610,00

! 11229,00

! 8768,00

! 4762,00

EURO

! 534,00

! 550,00

! 657,00

! 823,00

! 631,00

! 987,00

! 1394,00

! 727,00

! 733,00
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289605

245820

245924

24S155

256383

17Z054

17Z128

17Y910

24B944

17Y907

24C414

244052

244223

289611

18H255

289585

24S135

234153

234538

234277

234278

234279

15C883

15C884

15C885

15C886

15C887

15C888

248888

248524

248525

248526

248527

24S142

24S143

287227

18A649

18A652

18A653

17Z635

18A155

TEXTURE APPLICATORS & GUNS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HD BLUE PLASTER GUN WITH RAC X GUARD AND 531 TIP

HD INLINE PLASTER GUN

HOPPER GUN COMPLETE (5.5 L CAPACITY)

RTX GUN NON BLEEDER

LANCE T-MAX 506/657

T-MAX LANCE 1" CAM (M), RAC X

FREE FLO INLINE GUN 1" CAM (M), ROUND NOZZLES AND FINE FINISH KIT 

STX GUN 1" CAM (M)*

POLE APPLICATOR 1" CAM (M), 1M, NO BALL VALVE (24C414)

INLINE GUN 1" CAM (M)

BALL VALVE SHUTOFF 1" CAM MXF (17Z128, 24B944, 24B945)

ACCESSORY KIT, AIR ATOMIZER WITH HOSE

ACCESSORY KIT, AIR ATOMIZER WITHOUT HOSE

HD BLUE PLASTER GUN, RAC X (427,531), 3/8"X15M + WHIP 1/4"X0.9M

KIT, ACCESSORY, AIR ATOMIZER WITH WIDETEX™

KIT, HOSE 1/2, TEXTURE

RTX5500 AIR SPRAY TRIGGER GUN

* In case the gun is used with solvent based material, use the gasket coupler 19A680.

Always adapt the nozzle to the material.

TEXTURE AIR NOZZLES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

TEXSPRAY AIR NOZZLES KIT (WHITE 6MM/GRAY 8 MM, BLACK 12 MM)

TEXSPRAY NOZZLE-FINE-BEIGE

TEXSPRAY NOZZLE-SMALL-WHITE

TEXSPRAY NOZZLE-MEDIUM-GRAY

TEXSPRAY NOZZLE-LARGE-BLACK

3MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

4MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

6MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

8MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

10MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

12MM RTX & GTX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

3MM TMX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

4MM TMX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

6MM TMX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

8MM TMX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

10MM TMX ROUND AIR NOZZLE

WIDETEX KIT

WIDETEX KIT, HARDENED

FINE FINISH KIT + FF DISKS

NOZZLES GLUE KIT, 6+12 MM

NOZZLE GLUE, 6MM

NOZZLE GLUE, 12MM

WIDETEX FF KIT, HARDENED (STX)

WIDETEX FF KIT, HARDENED (LANCE, FREEFLO)

 TEXTURE ACCESSORIES

HOSES, EXTENSIONS, SUCTION KITS, ETC … SEE ALSO AIRLESS SECTIONS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 748,00

! 1050,00

! 314,00

! 1009,00

! 1331,00

! 1220,00

! 1508,00

! 2664,00

! 1523,00

! 1048,00

! 667,00

! 1088,00

! 846,00

! 1143,00

! 941,00

! 2748,00

! 1083,00

EURO

! 70,00

! 48,00

! 48,00

! 48,00

! 48,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 101,00

! 110,00

! 352,00

! 154,00

! 316,00

! 159,00

! 159,00

! 259,00

! 259,00



91

287987

17P196

17P002

289587

289823

17Z539

17R172

17Z186

17R174

289922

289923

277789

15U047

121543

248515

287314

287328

17R720

25D491

25D497

25D496

26A563

17Z185

17Z144

17Z148

17Z151

17Z303

17Z304

17Z305

17Z157

18A682

17Z158

15Y525

17Y905

17Z414

OPTIMIZE PRODUCTIVITY – feeds the pump using gravity. 
Benefits when using thick materials such as plasters and fillers. 
Large capacity enables working for longer periods of time before refilling. 

TEXTURE ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

SERVICE HOPPER FOR PAINT AND PLASTER  

VIBRA FLO SERVICE HOPPER FOR PAINT AND PLASTER, 230V EU

VIBRA FLO SERVICE HOPPER FOR PAINT AND PLASTER, 230V IT, DK, CH

BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (SERVICE HOPPER 287987, 17P196, 17P002)

BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (T-MAX 506/657 - YEAR -2019)

BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (T-MAX 506/657/6912 - YEAR 2019+)

APX BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (APX)

APX BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (T-MAX 506/657/6912 - YEAR 2019+)

APX BAG ROLLER SYSTEM (SERVICE HOPPER 287987, 17P196, 17P002)

LANCE FILTER 18 MESH (X2), WITH SCRAPER

LANCE FILTER 30 MESH (X2), WITH SCRAPER

LANCE FILTER SCRAPER

STRAINER, HOPPER

SCRAPER TEXTURE

CLEANING SPONGE BALLS 1" (X5)

ROTOFLEX PUMP HOSE KIT

EXTERNAL COMPRESSOR CONNECTION KIT

X-FLO HOSE REEL (APX)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FASTFINISH COMPRESSOR, 230V EU, IT, DK, CH, UK

G-TEX GRAVITY-FED GUN

FASTFINISH PRESSURE-BOOSTED GUN

AIR HOSE 3/8" X 15M

AIR ASSISTED NOZZLES AND HOSE KIT FOR LANCE

SIGNAL CABLE + AIR HOSE, 13M

SIGNAL CABLE + AIR HOSE, 18M

SIGNAL CABLE + AIR HOSE, 33M

AIR HOSE 3/8" X 13M

AIR HOSE 3/8" X 18M

AIR HOSE 3/8" X 33M

REMOTE SWITCH, 18M

REMOTE SWITCH, 0.25M

REMOTE SWITCH, 33M

SIGNAL CABLE EXTENSION, 15M

PRIME VALVE KIT, 1" CAM

VIBRA-FLO (T-MAX)

 TEXTURE ACCESSORIES

HOSES, EXTENSIONS, SUCTION KITS, ETC … SEE ALSO AIRLESS SECTIONS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 1110,00

! 1960,00

! 1920,00

! 963,00

! 1219,00

! 1220,00

! 1631,00

! 1673,00

! 1960,00

! 109,00

! 109,00

! 14,00

! 68,00

! 27,00

! 101,00

! 189,00

! 1148,00

! 817,00

EURO

! 1559,00

! 278,00

! 342,00

! 74,00

! 747,00

! 977,00

! 1070,00

! 1451,00

! 230,00

! 302,00

! 460,00

! 454,00

! 326,00

! 675,00

! 379,00

! 762,00

! 1451,00
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18D159 

18D160

18D164

18D165

18D161

18D162

18D086

18D103

18D168

18D169

18D163

18D166

18D167

248515

18D170

Discover the industry’s first cordless, battery-powered loading pump. 
It is designed to fill all manual, automatic taping and finishing tools easily. 
Get the most out of your equipment with below accessories.

POWERFILL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

35 CM HI-RISE FILL TUBE COMPLETE KIT (PRO OUTLET 
AND BOX FILLER INCLUDED)

58 CM HI-RISE FILL TUBE COMPLETE KIT (PRO OUTLET 
AND BOX FILLER INCLUDED)

35 CM HI-RISE FILL TUBE AND BOX FILLER KIT 
(NO PRO OUTLET INCLUDED)

58 CM HI-RISE FILL TUBE AND BOX FILLER KIT 
(NO PRO OUTLET INCLUDED)

TAPER GOOSENECK FILL TUBE COMPLETE KIT 
(19L, PRO OUTLET INCLUDED)

XL TAPER GOOSENECK FILL TUBE COMPLETE KIT 
(115L, PRO OUTLET INCLUDED, PRO XL VERSION ONLY)

TAPER GOOSENECK FILL TUBE ONLY KIT 
(19L, NO PRO OUTLET INCLUDED)

XL TAPER GOOSENECK FILL TUBE ONLY KIT 
(115L, NO PRO OUTLET INCLUDED, PRO XL VERSION ONLY)

STANDARD HORIZONTAL OUTLET WITH BOX FILLER

BOX FILLER KIT

PRO OUTLET ELBOW KIT (REQUIRED TO MOUNT HI-RISE TUBE AND 
GOOSENECK)

XL PUMP CONVERSION KIT (XL ADJUSTABLE FOOT, XL PUMP CYLINDER 
BODY AND PUMP ROD WITH UPPER PISTON INCLUDED)

CLEANING HOSE FLUSH KIT (OUTLET FITTING, HOSE, 
2 CLEANING BALLS INCLUDED)

SPONGE BALL CLEAN OUT KIT (QTY. 5, 30 MM)

INLET FILTER KIT, 10 MESH

* The UK PowerFill models requires the EURO-UK converter plug 124507.

 TEXTURE ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 286,00

! 323,00

! 215,00

! 252,00

! 339,00

! 366,00

! 265,00

! 295,00

! 130,00

! 64,00

! 80,00

! 589,00

! 193,00

! 101,00

! 21,00
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17Z169

17Z291

17Z170

17Z171

17Z292

17Z172

17Z173

17Z293

17Z174

17Z182

17Z183

18C676

18C677

18C680

18C681

18C682

18C683

18C684

18C685

18C686

18C687

18C688

18C678

18C679

 TEXTURE ACCESSORIES

The new T-Max modular system allows you to choose your own pump, hopper and accessories. 
Or you select a predefined configuration from Graco (see page 20/21 for more details)

TEXTURE T-MAX MODULES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

T-MAX 506 PUMP MODULE, 230V EU

T-MAX 506 PUMP MODULE, 230V IT, DK, CH

T-MAX 506 PUMP MODULE, 110V UK

T-MAX 657 PUMP MODULE, 230V EU

T-MAX 657 PUMP MODULE, 230V IT, DK, CH

T-MAX 657 PUMP MODULE, 110V UK

T-MAX 6912 PUMP MODULE, 230V EU

T-MAX 6912 PUMP MODULE, 230V IT, DK, CH

T-MAX 6912 PUMP MODULE, 110V UK

T-MAX HOPPER MODULE (4 BAGS)

T-MAX HOPPER MODULE (6 BAGS)

Introducing Graco’s complete line of professional smoothing blades.
Designed for drywall and plaster finishing, these blades deliver a fast and smooth finish
with minimal waste or sanding.
Experience the most comfortable way to finish for yourself.

TEXTURE SMOOTHING BLADES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

DRYWALL KIT (DK 42) SET W/ CARRY CASE, SMOOTHING BLADE 25CM, 
35CM, 45CM, 60CM, JOINT KNIFE 10CM, 15CM, EXTENSION HANDLE 100CM

SMOOTHING KIT (SK 60) SET W/ CARRY CASE, SMOOTHING BLADE 25CM, 
35CM, 45CM, 60CM, 80CM, 100 CM, EXTENSION HANDLE 200CM

JOINT KNIFE - K10, 10CM (4")

JOINT KNIFE - K15+, 15CM (6")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B15, 15CM (6")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B25, 25CM (10")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B35, 35CM (14")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B45, 45CM (18")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B60, 60CM (24")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B80, 80CM (32")

SMOOTHING BLADE - B100, 100CM (40")

EXTENSION - E100, 50-100CM (20-40")

EXTENSION - E200, 100-200CM (40-80")

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 5807,00

! 5807,00

! 5807,00

! 6532,00

! 6532,00

! 6532,00

! 8450,00

! 8450,00

! 8450,00

! 2062,00

! 2285,00

EURO

! 351,00

! 520,00

! 20,00

! 34,00

! 34,00

! 47,00

! 61,00

! 68,00

! 93,00

! 129,00

! 162,00

! 82,00

! 108,00
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25D229

25D227

25D228

16U757

16U759

16V015

16U761

17B825

25D078

16U505

17U148

25D091

17Y659

Increase your jobsite efficiency in the heavy duty market with our selected heavy duty 
accessories where higher pressures, longer hose lengths and increased productivity help you to 
stand out!

HEAVY DUTY ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

500 BAR ROOFING JETROLLER, 1M EXTENSION & XHF GUN 3/8", 
ADJUSTABLE 22,5-45CM FRAME, XHD GUARD & XHD935+939

XTR7 HF GUN, XHD (429,527,531), 1/2"X15M + WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M 
- 500 BAR
XTR7 HF GUN, 0,5M EXTENSION, XHD (429,527,531), 1/2"X15M (3X) + 
WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M - 500 BAR
HD BLUE PLASTER GUN, 0,75M EXTENSION, RAC X (519,531), 
1/2"X15M (5X) + WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M - 276 BAR
FLEX PLUS GUN, 0,5M EXTENSION, XHD (517,531), 1/2"X15M (5X) 
+ WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M + WHIP HOSE 1/4"X0,9M - 276 BAR
XTR7 GUN, XHD (519), 3/8"X15M + WHIP HOSE 1/4"X1,8M 
- 500 BAR
XTR7 GUN, EXTENSION 0,5M, XHD (519,531), 3/4"X15M (4X) 
+ 1/2"X15M + WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M - 500 BAR
XHF GUN, EXTENSION 0,5M, XHD (429,531), 3/4"X15M (4X) 
+ 1/2"X15M + WHIP HOSE 3/8"X3M - 500 BAR

SERVICE HOPPER, 2" CAM LOCK, 2"X0,5M SUCTION HOSE 
(DUTYMAX 675, GH933/733/1017/2570/5040)

STAINLESS STEEL HOPPER KIT (GH733,933,5040)

HD EXTENSION 1M, 500 BAR

SUCTION HOSE CAM LOCK, WATERBORN

SUCTION HOSE CAM LOCK, SOLVENT

 HEAVY DUTY ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 2322,00

! 2321,00

! 5835,00

! 5603,00

! 7681,00

! 1603,00

! 28004,00

! 28004,00

! 1523,00

! 2637,00

! 529,00

! 320,00

! 457,00
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244785

244779

244784

16X668

116564

16X669

16X670

16X665

16X664

127534

244783

16X667

16X666

16X680

16X679

801009

801568

801569

16X682

287643

The needs of your job, translated into Graco’s G-Force II pressure washers. From occasional up to 
frequent and long lasting jobs, our Direct Driven and Belt Driven pressure washers provide it all. 

CLEANING

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

G-FORCE GUN ONLY (345 BAR)

G-FORCE GUN 50 CM (345 BAR)

G-FORCE GUN 91 CM (345 BAR)

G-FORCE EXTENSION 180 CM (275 BAR)

G-FORCE TELE-EXTENSION 180 – 550 CM (275 BAR)

G-FORCE TELE-EXTENSION 180 – 730 CM (275 BAR)

G-FORCE BELT FOR TELE-EXTENSIONS

HOSE REEL KIT, 30 M CAPACITY (240 BAR)

HOSE REEL KIT, 30 M CAPACITY (345 BAR)

HOSE 3/8" X 15 M THREAD (240 BAR)

HOSE 3/8" X 15 M QUICK DISCONNECT (290 BAR)

HOSE 3/8" X 30 M QUICK DISCONNECT (275 BAR)

HORIZONTAL SURFACE CLEANER, 45 CM (275 BAR)

GUTTER CLEANING ATTACHMENT (345 BAR)

BALL VALVE WATER SHUTOFF (275 BAR)

COUPLER FOR WAND EXTENSIONS, 1/4"

QD COUPLER 3/8" (M) X 3/8" NPT(F) STEM

QD COUPLER 3/8" (F) X 3/8" NPT(F) COUPLER

G-FORCE PARTS BOX (345 BAR)

GARDENA® WATER CONNECTION ADAPTER (BRASS)

G-FORCE II

 PROFESSIONAL CLEANING ACCESSORIESPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 100,00

! 159,00

! 193,00

! 51,00

! 349,00

! 487,00

 ! 62,00

! 1115,00

! 663,00

 ! 213,00

! 310,00

! 442,00

! 1150,00

! 54,00

! 123,00

! 39,00

! 46,00

! 46,00

! 459,00

! 48,00
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244515

223341

239663

207947

156823

157705

190451

159153

156173

161077

155865

162453

156971

156849

196178

157350

158491

191872

165274

164856

164672

196177

161800

196142

158979

159239

244825

104969

181085

164120

159841

106228

108673

111337

239280

238694

223522

224441

238967

Poles, guns and heads are modules that can be assembled to fit specific needs using the right 
swivels and adapters.

SWIVELS, ADAPTERS AND NIPPLES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

GUN SWIVELS M X F STRAIGHT SWIVEL UNION 
THREAD, MAX. W. PRESS.-BAR, SEALMAT-L,SWIVEL MAT-L

1/4" NPT(M )X 1/4" NPSM(F), 210, LEATHER, CS

1/4" NPT (M) X 1/4" NPSM(F), 250, PTFE, CS

1/4" NPT(M) X 1/4" NPSM(F), 250, LEATHER, CS

1/2" NPT(M) X 1/2" NPT(F), 410, CS ZINC PLATED

SWIVEL UNIONS M X F STRAIGHT SWIVEL UNION 
THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

1/4" NPT(M) X 1/4" NPT(F), 690, CS

1/4"NPT (M) X 3/8" NPSM(F), 515, CS

1/2" NPT(M) X 1/2" NPSM(F), 206, CS

F X F STRAIGHT SWIVEL UNION
THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

1/4" NPT(F) X 3/8" NPT(F), 515, CS

3/8" NPSM(F) X 3/8" NPT(F), 510, CS

1/2"NPT(F) X 3/8" NPSM(F), 240, CS

1/2" NPSM(F) X 1/2" NPT(F), 500, CS

HEX NIPPLE M X M STRAIGHT NIPPlE 
THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

1/4" NPSM x 1/4" NPT NPSM, 515, CS

1/4" NPT x 1/4" NPT, 515, CS

3/8" NPT x 3/8" NPT, 500, CS

3/8" NPSM x 3/8" NPT, 350, CS WITH E-NICKEL

3/8" NPT x 1/4" NPT, 413, CS

1/2" NPT X 1/2" NPT, 510, CS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

REDUCING NIPPLES: M X M THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

1/8" NPT x 1/4" NPSM, 345, CS

1/4" NPT x 11/16"-27 UNS, 345, CS

3/8" NPT x 1/4" NPT, 550, SS

3/8" NPT x 1/4" NPSM, 413, CS

3/8" NPT x 1/4" NPSM, 415, CS WITH E-NICKEL

3/4" NPT x 3/8" NPSM, 275, CS

3/4" NPT x 1/2" NPT, 345, CS

1/2" NPT x 3/8" NPT , 375, CS

1/2" NPT X 3/8" NPT, 510, CS

ADAPTERS: M X F THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

1/4" NPT, 7/8"-14 UNP, 230, CS

1/2" NPT, 3/4" NPT, 275, CS

7/8"-14 UNF, 11/16"- 16 UNEF, 345, CS, METRIC GUN TO GRACO GUARD

11/16"- 16 UNEF, 7/8"-14 UNF-2B, 345, CS: GRACO GUN TO METRIC GUARD

ADAPTER, 1/4 NPT(F) X 3/8 NPT(M)

PIPE TEES: F X F X M THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , SWIVEL MAT -L

2 X 1/4" NPT(F) X 1/4" NPT(M), 210, BRASS

2 X3/8" NPT(F) X 3/8" NPT(M), 275, SS

2 X 3/4" NPT(F) X 3/4" NPT(M), 275, CS

BALL VALVES THREAD, MAX . W. PRESS .-BAR , PACKING MAT -L

1/4" NPT (MBE), 350, FLUOROELASTOMER

3/8" NPT (MBE), 350, PTFE/SS

1/4" NPT(M) X DRILLED PLUG, 350, FLUOROELASTOMER

3/8" NPT(M) X DRILLED PLUG, 350, FLUOROELASTOMER

3/8"M NPT (MBE), 350, PTFE WITH PEEK SEAT

GENERAL PARTSPRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

EURO

! 134,00

! 154,00

! 103,00

! 237,00

! 23,00

! 39,00

! 19,00

! 42,00

! 42,00

! 29,00

! 68,00

! 11,00

! 9,80

! 3,90

! 15,00

! 17,00

! 15,00

EURO

! 15,00

! 17,00

! 42,00

! 23,00

! 15,00

! 95,00

! 41,00

! 64,00

! 15,00

! 42,00

! 68,00

! 40,00

! 53,00

! 37,00

! 42,00

! 322,00

! 154,00

! 515,00

! 642,00

! 615,00

! 313,00

! #N/A
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TIPS

Sorted per type of tip, 
including all available sizes 
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5 x 5 = 25 cm

515 = 0.015 inch 517 = 0.017 inch 519 = 0.019 inch

0.017 inch 0.019 inch0.015 inch

7x5 
35cm

5x5 
25cm

3x5 
15cm

717 = 35 cm517 = 25 cm317 = 15 cm

graco.com/tip

517 621 725 829

25 CM 40 CM30 CM 35 CM

37.5 CM 45 CM 52.5 CM 60 CM

50 CM 60 CM 70 CM 80 CM

75 CM 87.5 CM 100 CM

75 CM 90 CM 105 CM

62.5 CM

87.5 CM

100 CM

105 CM

+ 20%

+ 40%

+ 60%

TIP SELECTION GUIDE
1. WHAT DOES A TIP TELL YOU? CRACKING THE CODE 

2. THE HIGHER THE FIRST NUMBER, THE LARGER THE FAN WIDTH

For fine finish applications with  

thin material at the lowest pressure 

For every interior and exterior paint  

job at the lowest pressure 

For wall painting and  

spraying in general

For thin plastering and  

less fluid materials

For protective coatings  

– up to 500 bar

For marking and  

striping applications

The first digit of the code, when multiplied by 5, tells 

you the fan width of the tip in cm when sprayed at a 

distance of 30 cm from the surface. 

The first number indicates  
the fan width of the tip

The colour tells you which 
application you can use the tip for

The last two numbers indicate  
the material output of the tip

The last two digits show the size of the spray orifice, 

indicated in one thousands of an inch. The higher the 

number, the greater the flow with which you can spray.

17’ matches an orifice of 0.017 inch

3. THE HIGHER THE LAST TWO NUMBERS, THE HIGHER THE MATERIAL OUTPUT

SMALLER FAN WIDTH LARGER FAN WIDTH

LESS MATERIAL OUTPUT MORE MATERIAL OUTPUT

4. INCREASING PRODUCTIVITY WITH TIPS

= 1.8 lpm= 1.15 lpm = 2.5 lpm = 3.4 lpm

1 PASS =

2 PASSES =

3 PASSES =

4 PASSES =

5 PASSES = 

6 PASSES = 

7 PASSES = 

to
 s

pr
ay

 o
ve

r 1
 m

et
er

 w
id

th

1. Increase flow rate 

2. Enlarge fan width together

overlap 50%
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30
 c

m

28
 c

m

23
 c

m

14
 c

m

1 + 2

=

007-009 008-010 220251

009-011 008-012

011-013 012-014 RAC® X - 246215

011-013 012-014

011-015 012-014

013-015 012-014

015-019 014-020

015-019 014-020 RAC® X - 246215

024-031

017-021 018-020

023-031 220251

025-033

029-035 RAC® X - 246215

029-065

041-047

031-043

047-053

031-067

031-039 RAC® V - 243161

TIP SELECTION GUIDE

TIP WEAR CHART:

5. A TIP ON TIPS

*at 30 cm spraying distance

5 cm
10 cm
15 cm
20 cm
25 cm
30 cm
35 cm
40 cm
60 cm

3 cm
7 cm

10 cm
15 cm
20 cm
25 cm
30 cm
35 cm
55 cm

WORN

Time
to change!

NEW

1st digit x 5
= fan width*

Piston work pressure and abrasive material are the two main 
causes of worn-out tips.

twice as much work  
+ 30% more paint for the same surface

FAN WIDTH DECREASES 
= more passes necessary 

= more labour

The fan width decreases: 
> More spray movements 

are necessary 

= more work

ORIFICE SIZE INCREASES 
= more paint comes out 

= more material cost 

Greater tip orifice:  
> More paint comes out  

of the piston 

= more costs for
materials

WORN-OUTNEW

WHAT IS TIP WEAR? WHAT HAPPENS WHEN A TIP GETS WORN OUT?

TWICE THE LABOUR! 
+ 30% More paint for the same surface!

VISCOSITY MATERIAL EXAMPLES
SUGGESTED
TIPS SIZES AIRLESS TIPS CHART GUARDS

FINE

20-30% solids Dyes 163xxx (silver)

Stains 163xxx (black)

Lacquers LTXxxx
RAC® X (blue)

Oils

Enamels FFLPxxx 
RAC® X (green)

Urethanes

MEDIUM

30-50% solids Latex 269xxx
Contractor™ Flat

Acrylics 163xxx (silver)

Multi-colours FFLPxxx / LPxxx / 
WRLPxxx
RAC® X (neon)

Emulsions

PAAxxx
RAC® X (blue)

HEAVY

50% + solids Block fillers 163xxx (silver)

Elastomerics

Intumescents LPxxx / WRLPxxx
RAC® X (neon)

Spachtel

Mastics

Epoxies HDAxxx
RAC® X (brown)

Fibered

Asphalt WAxxx
RAC® X (blue)

SPECIALTY

Airless Striping Road striping paint LL5xxx
RAC® V (yellow)
or 163xxx

SPRAY TIP SELECTION GUIDE
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FFLPXXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm
.006 .15 106 206
.008 .26 108 208 308 408
.010 .41 110 210 310 410 510
.012 .59 112 212 312 412 512
.014 .80 214 314 414 514
.016 1.04 516 616

LPXXX

10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm
.013 .69 313
.015 .91 315 415 515
.017 1.17 217 317 417 517 617
.019 1.47 319 419 519 619
.021 1.79 421 521 621
.023 2.15 423 523 623 723
.025 2.54 425 525 625 725
.027 2.96 527 627
.029 3.42 629 729
.031 3.90 631 731

RAC® X - 246215

WRLPXXX

10 cm 20 cm 30 cm 40 cm 50 cm 60 cm
.021 1.8 1221
.023 2.15 1223
.025 2.5 1225
.027 3.0 1227
.029 3.4 1229
.031 3.9 1231
.033 4.4 1233

BREAKTHROUGH LOW PRESSURE SMARTTIP™ TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERED TO DELIVER THE INDUSTRY’S BEST FINISH!

Featuring the patented Graco RAC® X Tip with SMARTTIP™ 
TECHNOLOGY and exclusive internal tip geometry which 
delivers the industry's best finish at the lowest airless spray 
pressure!

BREAKTHROUGH ATOMIZATION
• Ability to spray at low pressures without tails
• Better finish at all pressures –  

works well with hard to atomize Low VOC materials 

BREAKTHROUGH RELIABILITY
• Longer tip life when used at low pressure
• Less stress and strain on the sprayer

BREAKTHROUGH VERSATILITY 
• Longer hose lengths
• Smaller diameter hose

SMARTTIP™ TECHNOLOGY is designed to work with Graco's exclusive 
SMARTCONTROL™ PRESSURE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM to deliver a 
superior spray fan without pressure fluctuations – at all spraying pressures!

FOR MAXIMUM BENEFITS  
SET PRESSURE TO FF LP GREEN ZONE

LOW PRESSURE  
TECHNOLOGY
EXTENDED TO  
LARGER TIP SIZES!

RAC® X - GREEN
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

RAC® X - NEON
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

FINE FINISH LOW PRESSURE TIPS

LOW PRESSURE TIPS

RAC® X - NEON
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

21A106  Control Spray Starter Kit- 200 mesh gun filters, 
200 mesh pump filter, FFLP106 tip

21A206  Control Spray Starter Kit- 200 mesh gun filters, 
200 mesh pump filter, FFLP206 tip

LOW PRESSURE TIPS

WIDE RAC LOW PRESSURE TIPS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

103,00  !

103,00  !

112,00  !
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RAC® X - 246215

PAAXXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 40 cm
.015 .90 115 215 315 415 515 615
.017 1.15 217 317 417 517 617 817
.019 1.5 219 319 419 519 619 819
.021 1.8 221 321 421 521 621 721 821
.023 2.15 323 423 523 623 723
.025 2.5 225 325 425 525 625

LTXXXX

10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm
.007 .20 207
.009 .33 109 209 309 409 509
.011 .49 111 211 311 411 511 611
.013 .69 213 313 413 513 613

WRXXXX

10 cm 20 cm 30 cm 40 cm 50 cm 60 cm
.021 1.8 1221
.023 2.15 1223
.025 2.5 1225
.027 3.0 1227
.029 3.4 1229
.031 3.9 1231
.033 4.4 1233
.035 5.0 1235
.037 5.55 1237
.039 6.2 1239

HDAXXX

10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 45 cm
.027 2.96 227 327 427 527 627 827
.029 3.42 329 429 529 629 729
.031 3.90 231 331 431 531 631 831
.033 4.42 433 533 633 833
.035 4.98 235 335 435 535 635 735 835
.037 5.56 537 637
.039 6.18 439 539 639
.041 6.83 441 541 641
.043 7.51 443 543 643
.045 8.23 445 545 645
.047 8.98 547 647
.051 10.67 451 551 651
.055 12.29 455 555 655
.061 15.12 561 661
.065 17.17 665
.071 20.48 671

RAC® X - BLUE
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

PROFESSIONAL AIRLESS TIPS

RAC® X - BLUE
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

RAC® X - BROWN
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

WRXXXX RAC® X - BLUE
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

HEAVY DUTY TIPS

RAC® X TIPS

WIDE RAC TIPS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

90,00  !

90,00  !

90,00  !

101,00  !
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163XXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 40 cm 45 cm
.007 .20 107 207 307
.009 .33 109 209 309 409 509 609
.011 .49 111 211 311 411 511 611 711
.013 .69 113 213 313 413 513 613 713 813
.015 .91 115 215 315 415 515 615 715 815 915
.017 1.17 117 217 317 417 517 617 717 817 917
.019 1.47 119 219 319 419 519 619 719 819 919
.021 1.79 121 221 321 421 521 621 721 821 921
.023 2.15 223 323 423 523 623 723 823 923
.025 2.54 225 325 425 525 625 725 825 925
.027 2.96 227 327 427 527 627 727 827 927
.029 3.42 229 329 429 529 627 729 829 929
.031 3.90 231 331 431 531 631 731 831 931

163XXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 40 cm 45 cm
.008 .26 108 208 408
.010 .41 210 310 410 510 610
.012 .59 212 312 412 512 612 712 912
.014 .79 214 314 414 514 614 714 814
.016 1.04 216 316 416 516 616 716 816
.018 1.32 318 418 518 618 718 818 918
.020 1.63 420 520 620 820
.022 1.97 522 622 822 922
.024 2.34 424 624 824 924
.026 2.75 626 826
.032 4.16 432 832

269XXX

10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 40 cm 45 cm
.011 .50 211 311 411 511
.013 .70 213 313 413 513 613
.015 .90 215 315 415 515 615 715 815
.017 1.15 217 317 417 517 617 717
.019 1.5 219 319 419 519 619 719 819
.021 1.8 321 421 521 621 721 821
.023 2.15 323 423 523 623
.025 2.5 225 325 425 525 625 725 925
.027 3.0 227 327 427 527 627 827
.029 3.4 829
.031 3.9 531 631 831
.035 5.0 435 635

220251

163XXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 20 cm 25 cm 30 cm 35 cm 40 cm 45 cm
.033 4.42 433 633 733 833 933
.035 4.98 235 335 435 535 635 735 835 935
.037 5.56 637 737
.039 6.18 139 239 339 439 539 639 839 939
.041 6.83 341 441 541 641 841
.043 7.51 443 543 643 743 843 943
.045 8.23 345 445 545 645 845
.047 8.98 347 547 647 847
.049 9.76 449 649 749 849
.051 10.67 351 451 551 651 751
.053 11.41 753
.055 12.29 455 555 655 755 855
.057 13.20 357 457 557 657 757
.059 14.14 459
.061 15.12 461 561 661 761 861
.063 16.13 463 563 663 763
.065 17.17 465 565 665 865
.067 18.24 467 567 667 767 867
.069 19.34 669
.071 20.48 471 571 671 771 871
.077 24.00 477
.081 26.66 481

FLAT TIP RANGE, ODD
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

FLAT TIP RANGE, EVEN
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

FLAT TIP CONTRACTOR
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

FINE FINISH TIPS

FLAT TIPS

FLAT TIP HEAVY DUTY RANGE
FAN WIDTH

Orifice Flow Lpm

HEAVY DUTY TIPS

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

 84,00 !

  123,00 !

  48,00 !

 84,00 !
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RAC® V - 243161

LL5XXX

5 cm 10 cm 15 cm 30 cm
.013 .69 213
.015 .91 215 315
.017 1.17 217 317 417
.019 1.47 219 319 419
.021 1.79 321 421 621
.023 2.15 323 423 623
.025 2.54 325 425 625
.027 2.96 327 427 627
.029 3.42 329 429 629
.031 3.90 331 431 631
.033 4.42 333
.035 4.98 335 435 635
.039 6.18 339 439 639
.043 7.51 343 443 643
.055 12.29 355

805XXX

0° 15° 25° 40°

2.7 805591 805592 805593 805594 -
3.0 805535 805536 805537 805538 244768
3.5 805539 805540 805541 805542 244769
3.7 805595 805596 805597 805598 -
4.0 805543 805544 805545 805546 800708
4.5 805547 805548 805549 805550 800709
5.0 805551 805552 805553 805554 800710
5.5 805555 805556 805557 805558 -

805634

805XXX

0° 15° 25° 40°
3.0 - 805305 - -
4.0 805312 805313 - 805315
4.5 805316 805317 805318 805319
5.0 805320 805321 - -
5.5 805324 805325 - -
5.8 805328 805329 805330 805331

244766

198013

198012

198014

AIRLESS STRIPING TIPS

RAC® V - YELLOW
FAN WIDTH

Line Width Flow Lpm

SAND WASHER TIPS
FAN ANGLE

Orifice

CLEANING TIPS

SANDBLASTING KIT - 380 BAR

OSCILLATING PRESSURE WASHER TIP - 345 BAR

ROTATING PRESSURE WASHER TIP - 275 BAR

ROTATING PRESSURE WASHER TIP - 360 BAR

QD WASHER TIPS
FAN ANGLE

Orifice SET OF 4 TIPS
(0°-15°- 25°- 40°)

Chemical Tip

PRICE LIST EURO

2026. Official list prices on Graco Partner Portal (GPP) only. All prices are subject to change without notice.

 145,00 ! 27,00 !

34,00 !

201,00 !

394,00 !

343,00 !

 406,00 !
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WARRANTY
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WARRANTY
5 YEARS 2 YEARS 1 YEAR

UNITS
 ■ CART  ■ CONTROL BOX & COMPONENTS  ■ ULTRA AIRLESS HANDHELD & ULTRAMAX AIRLESS HANDHELD

 ■ DRIVE SYSTEM  ■ ELECTRIC COMPONENTS  ■ ULTRA QUICKSHOT

 ■ ELECTRIC MOTORS (EXCLUDING 
HANDHELDS, ULTRA QUICKSHOT AND GX)

 ■ TURBINES  ■ FLUID SECTION

 ■ HYDRAULIC MOTOR HARD PARTS  ■ CLUTCH  ■ HONDA GC ENGINE

 ■ BELT DRIVEN WATER PUMP  ■ PUMP LOWER HARD PARTS  ■ HYDRAULIC UNITS

 ■ DIRECT DRIVE WATER PUMP*  ■ THERMAL RELIEF VALVE  ■ GAS UNITS

 ■ UNLOADER VALVE  ■ POWERFILL

 ■ GX

ACCESSORIES  ■ GUN BODIES & ATTACHMENTS

WEAR ITEMS Graco does not cover wear items: tips, filters, sleeves, rods, 
packings, repair kits, seats, balls, brushes, dies,...

OTHER WARRANTIES Components not manufactured by Graco are covered by their own 
warranties: gasoline engines, hoses, water pumps and batteries.
All Graco products are covered by a one year warranty period 
against manufacturing defects. Consult our “Blue Book” (Form 
No. BO170) for complete detailed information on Graco’s policies 
(warranty, freight, returns, etc.).

* For units sold as of 2019. 
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SUPPORT MATERIAL

Tailor made support tools at your disposal to present, 
use and communicate on Graco’s products.

DOWNLOAD

SALES BOOK 

NOW!

IMAGES & VIDEOS

COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL 
LITERATURE

PRESENTATIONS

SALES BOOK
Graco’s selling tool!
ANYWHERE, ANYTIME, OFFLINE
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GRACO PARTNER PORTAL

Features & Benefits
 > Place orders
 > View list price, net price, product availability, and order 

status
 > Manage your account balance
 > View, modify or submit warranty claims 
 > Provide additional users access to your Graco account
 > Search for literature and instruction manuals
 > Compare products
 > Connect with Graco anytime, using your mobile device or 

computer

What’s changed from CIS?
 > Mobile Friendly: seamless user experience on mobile 

devices.
 > User Management: granular user permissions allow more 

users access to the site.
 > Graco bot: 24/7 support through the chat option
 > Order products: order directly from product pages via the 

cart
 > Orders & Warranty: quick order import process and 

improved warranty process, allowing attachments to be 
uploaded directly into the claim

 > Search: enhanced search and access to manuals and 
brochures.

 > Shop & Compare: browsable product catalog and product 
comparison tool.

 > Visual Design: branded to match graco.com

WHAT IS THE GRACO PARTNER PORTAL?
The Partner Portal is a global tool that allows you to conduct business with Graco seamlessly. It provides secure online access to product 
information like current pricing, and availability, order placement, shipping status, and much more.
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COMPANY OVERVIEW

MOVING MATERIALS THAT MATTER™
Moving the materials that matter is vital work. A feat that can only be done right with a dedicated 
partner and products that keep their promises to the customers who use them.

They will perform. 

They will last. 

They will set you ahead of the rest.

For nearly 100 years, Graco has expertly engineered products that deliver legendary performance 
and unsurpassed quality – all while keeping the safety of these movers at the forefront of our 
minds. 

And with people around the world relying on the output of our products, it’s not enough to just get 
the job done. Everything we do must reach far beyond expectations and exceed exceptional.

EXCEED EXCEPTIONAL.

THE GRACO STORY
Two brothers, a garage and the tenacious pursuit for an exceptional solution. That’s where the 
Graco story began. For nearly 100 years and counting, our innovation-led strategy has been the 
driving force behind moving the materials that matter. Every product we’ve developed and expertly 
engineered has been done in a way to move, measure, control and dispense fluid and powder 
materials in the most efficient way possible. 

Efficiency is just the beginning. With our customers, distribution partners and end users relying 
on the performance of our products, everything we put out into the world is manufactured to 
guarantee safety and contribute to an outcome that exceeds a job well done.
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MOVING MATERIALS THAT MATTER™

Graco is ISO 9001 certified.

©2012 Graco Distribution BV 314253ENEU-W 12/25. Printed in Europe.
All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners. For more information on Graco’s intellectual property, see www.graco.com/patent or www.graco.com/trademarks.

For more information visit graco.com/contractor


